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CRT Attendance 24.06.2024 

Branch 
Totla No. 

of 
Students 

No. of 
Students 
Present 

FN 

Attended% 

No. of 
Students 
Present 

AN 

Attended% 

AIDS A 70 69 99 69 99 

AIML A 68 68 100 68 100 

CE A 64 64 100 63 98 

CE B 59 55 93 56 95 

CHE 29 29 100 29 100 

CSE A 69 65 94 65 94 

CSE B 70 68 97 68 97 

CSE C 73 70 96 72 99 

ECE A 70 68 97 69 99 

ECE B 70 68 97 68 97 

ECE C 73 69 95 69 95 

EEE A 71 69 97 69 97 

EEE B 70 67 96 67 96 

IT A 72 71 99 71 99 

IT B 73 65 89 65 89 

ME A 55 53 96 54 98 

ME B 61 61 100 61 100 

ME C 60 59 98 59 98 

Total 1177 1138 97 1142 97 
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CRT Attendance 25.06.2024 

Branch 
Totla 
No. of 

Students 

No. of 
Students 
Present 

FN 

Attended% 

No. of 
Students 
Present 

AN 

Attended% 

AIDS A 70 69 99 69 99 

AIML 
A 

68 68 100 68 100 

CE A 64 64 100 64 100 

CE B 59 59 100 59 100 

CHE 29 29 100 29 100 

CSE A 69 68 99 68 99 

CSE B 70 69 99 69 99 

CSE C 73 73 100 73 100 

ECE A 70 70 100 70 100 

ECE B 70 68 97 69 99 

ECE C 73 72 99 72 99 

EEE A 71 70 99 70 99 

EEE B 70 69 99 70 100 

IT A 72 71 99 72 100 

IT B 73 72 99 72 99 

ME A 55 55 100 54 98 

ME B 61 61 100 61 100 

ME C 60 59 98 59 98 

Total 1177 1166 99 1168 99 
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CRT Attendance 26.06.2024 

Branch 
Totla 
No. of 

Students 

No. of 
Students 
Present 

FN 

Attended% 

No. of 
Students 
Present 

AN 

Attended% 

AIDS A 70 69 99 68 97 

AIML 
A 

68 68 100 68 100 

CE A 64 64 100 64 100 

CE B 59 59 100 58 98 

CHE 29 29 100 29 100 

CSE A 69 69 100 69 100 

CSE B 70 70 100 70 100 

CSE C 73 73 100 73 100 

ECE A 70 69 99 69 99 

ECE B 70 70 100 68 97 

ECE C 73 71 97 73 100 

EEE A 71 71 100 71 100 

EEE B 70 70 100 70 100 

IT A 72 72 100 72 100 

IT B 73 71 97 73 100 

ME A 55 55 100 55 100 

ME B 61 60 98 59 97 

ME C 60 60 100 60 100 

Total 1177 1170 99 1169 99 
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CRT Attendance 27.06.2024 

Branch 
Totla 
No. of 

Students 

No. of 
Students 
Present 

FN 

Attended% 

No. of 
Students 
Present 

AN 

Attended% 

AIDS A 70 70 100 70 100 

AIML 
A 

68 68 100 68 100 

CE A 64 64 100 63 98 

CE B 59 59 100 59 100 

CHE 29 29 100 29 100 

CSE A 69 69 100 69 100 

CSE B 70 70 100 69 99 

CSE C 73 73 100 73 100 

ECE A 70 70 100 69 99 

ECE B 70 69 99 70 100 

ECE C 73 73 100 72 99 

EEE A 71 70 99 70 99 

EEE B 70 69 99 69 99 

IT A 72 71 99 72 100 

IT B 73 71 97 72 99 

ME A 55 55 100 55 100 

ME B 61 61 100 60 98 

ME C 60 60 100 59 98 

Total 1177 1171 99 1168 99 
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CRT Attendance 28.06.2024 

Branch 
Totla 
No. of 

Students 

No. of 
Students 
Present 

FN 

Attended% 

No. of 
Students 
Present 

AN 

Attended% 

AIDS A 70 70 100 70 100 

AIML 
A 

68 68 100 68 100 

CE A 64 64 100 64 100 

CE B 59 59 100 59 100 

CHE 29 28 97 28 97 

CSE A 69 69 100 69 100 

CSE B 70 69 99 69 99 

CSE C 73 73 100 73 100 

ECE A 70 70 100 70 100 

ECE B 70 69 99 69 99 

ECE C 73 72 99 73 100 

EEE A 71 70 99 70 99 

EEE B 70 68 97 69 99 

IT A 72 72 100 72 100 

IT B 73 72 99 73 100 

ME A 55 55 100 55 100 

ME B 61 61 100 60 98 

ME C 60 60 100 60 100 

Total 1177 1169 99 1171 99 
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CRT Attendance 29.06.2024 

Branch 
Totla 
No. of 

Students 

No. of 
Students 
Present 

FN 

Attended% 

No. of 
Students 
Present 

AN 

Attended% 

AIDS A 70 70 100 70 100 

AIML 
A 

68 66 97 67 99 

CE A 64 62 97 63 98 

CE B 59 58 98 58 98 

CHE 29 29 100 29 100 

CSE A 69 68 99 68 99 

CSE B 70 70 100 70 100 

CSE C 73 73 100 71 97 

ECE A 70 68 97 70 100 

ECE B 70 67 96 69 99 

ECE C 73 73 100 72 99 

EEE A 71 70 99 69 97 

EEE B 70 69 99 70 100 

IT A 72 70 97 71 99 

IT B 73 71 97 72 99 

ME A 55 55 100 54 98 

ME B 61 60 98 59 97 

ME C 60 60 100 60 100 

Total 1177 1159 98 1162 99 
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CRT Attendance 01.07.2024 

Branch 
Totla 
No. of 

Students 

No. of 
Students 
Present 

FN 

Attended% 

No. of 
Students 
Present 

AN 

Attended% 

AIDS A 70 67 96 67 96 

AIML 
A 

68 67 99 67 99 

CE A 64 63 98 64 100 

CE B 59 59 100 58 98 

CHE 29 29 100 29 100 

CSE A 69 65 94 66 96 

CSE B 70 67 96 68 97 

CSE C 73 73 100 73 100 

ECE A 70 69 99 68 97 

ECE B 70 66 94 66 94 

ECE C 73 70 96 71 97 

EEE A 71 71 100 66 93 

EEE B 70 67 96 67 96 

IT A 72 72 100 72 100 

IT B 73 67 92 69 95 

ME A 55 54 98 54 98 

ME B 61 55 90 57 93 

ME C 60 59 98 57 95 

Total 1177 1140 97 1139 97 
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CRT Attendance 02.07.2024 

Branch 
Totla 
No. of 

Students 

No. of 
Students 
Present 

FN 

Attended% 

No. of 
Students 
Present 

AN 

Attended% 

AIDS A 70 67 96 68 97 

AIML 
A 

68 68 100 68 100 

CE A 64 63 98 63 98 

CE B 59 59 100 59 100 

CHE 29 29 100 28 97 

CSE A 69 67 97 67 97 

CSE B 70 66 94 66 94 

CSE C 73 73 100 73 100 

ECE A 70 70 100 69 99 

ECE B 70 66 94 66 94 

ECE C 73 71 97 73 100 

EEE A 71 70 99 68 96 

EEE B 70 70 100 69 99 

IT A 72 69 96 72 100 

IT B 73 70 96 67 92 

ME A 55 55 100 55 100 

ME B 61 61 100 59 97 

ME C 60 59 98 59 98 

Total 1177 1153 98 1149 98 
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CRT Attendance 03.07.2024 

Branch 
Totla 
No. of 

Students 

No. of 
Students 
Present 

FN 

Attended% 

No. of 
Students 
Present 

AN 

Attended% 

AIDS A 70 67 96 68 97 

AIML 
A 

68 68 100 68 100 

CE A 64 61 95 62 97 

CE B 59 59 100 57 97 

CHE 29 29 100 29 100 

CSE A 69 69 100 69 100 

CSE B 70 65 93 67 96 

CSE C 73 72 99 71 97 

ECE A 70 68 97 68 97 

ECE B 70 69 99 69 99 

ECE C 73 73 100 72 99 

EEE A 71 71 100 70 99 

EEE B 70 69 99 69 99 

IT A 72 69 96 70 97 

IT B 73 69 95 71 97 

ME A 55 53 96 55 100 

ME B 61 60 98 60 98 

ME C 60 59 98 58 97 

Total 1177 1150 98 1153 98 
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CRT Attendance 04.07.2024 

Branch 
Totla 
No. of 

Students 

No. of 
Students 
Present 

FN 

Attended% 

No. of 
Students 
Present 

AN 

Attended% 

AIDS A 70 69 99 69 99 

AIML 
A 

68 67 99 68 100 

CE A 64 64 100 64 100 

CE B 59 57 97 56 95 

CHE 29 28 97 28 97 

CSE A 69 69 100 69 100 

CSE B 70 70 100 69 99 

CSE C 73 73 100 73 100 

ECE A 70 69 99 68 97 

ECE B 70 69 99 70 100 

ECE C 73 73 100 73 100 

EEE A 71 69 97 70 99 

EEE B 70 70 100 69 99 

IT A 72 72 100 72 100 

IT B 73 71 97 73 100 

ME A 55 55 100 55 100 

ME B 61 58 95 60 98 

ME C 60 59 98 58 97 

Total 1177 1162 99 1164 99 
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CRT Attendance 05.07.2024 

Branch 
Totla 
No. of 

Students 

No. of 
Students 
Present 

FN 

Attended% 

No. of 
Students 
Present 

AN 

Attended% 

AIDS A 70 70 100 70 100 

AIML 
A 

68 68 100 68 100 

CE A 64 63 98 63 98 

CE B 59 59 100 59 100 

CHE 29 29 100 29 100 

CSE A 69 69 100 69 100 

CSE B 70 70 100 70 100 

CSE C 73 72 99 72 99 

ECE A 70 70 100 69 99 

ECE B 70 69 99 69 99 

ECE C 73 72 99 73 100 

EEE A 71 71 100 71 100 

EEE B 70 68 97 68 97 

IT A 72 71 99 72 100 

IT B 73 71 97 72 99 

ME A 55 54 98 55 100 

ME B 61 58 95 60 98 

ME C 60 57 95 58 97 

Total 1177 1161 99 1167 99 
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CRT Attendance 06.07.2024 

Branch 
Totla 
No. of 

Students 

No. of 
Students 
Present 

FN 

Attended% 

No. of 
Students 
Present 

AN 

Attended% 

AIDS A 70 70 100 70 100 

AIML 
A 

68 66 97 66 97 

CE A 64 61 95 61 95 

CE B 59 59 100 59 100 

CHE 29 28 97 28 97 

CSE A 69 68 99 68 99 

CSE B 70 68 97 66 94 

CSE C 73 70 96 69 95 

ECE A 70 69 99 69 99 

ECE B 70 67 96 64 91 

ECE C 73 72 99 71 97 

EEE A 71 71 100 67 94 

EEE B 70 67 96 65 93 

IT A 72 72 100 72 100 

IT B 73 72 99 71 97 

ME A 55 55 100 55 100 

ME B 61 57 93 57 93 

ME C 60 58 97 58 97 

Total 1177 1150 98 1136 97 
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CRT Attendance 08.07.2024 

Branch 
Totla 
No. of 

Students 

No. of 
Students 
Present 

FN 

Attended% 

No. of 
Students 
Present 

AN 

Attended% 

AIDS A 70 68 97 69 99 

AIML 
A 

68 68 100 68 100 

CE A 64 62 97 63 98 

CE B 59 59 100 59 100 

CHE 29 28 97 28 97 

CSE A 69 68 99 66 96 

CSE B 70 64 91 64 91 

CSE C 73 70 96 71 97 

ECE A 70 70 100 70 100 

ECE B 70 67 96 67 96 

ECE C 73 70 96 72 99 

EEE A 71 67 94 68 96 

EEE B 70 69 99 68 97 

IT A 72 71 99 71 99 

IT B 73 73 100 70 96 

ME A 55 52 95 53 96 

ME B 61 59 97 60 98 

ME C 60 56 93 58 97 

Total 1177 1141 97 1145 97 
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CRT Attendance 09.07.2024 

Branch 
Totla 
No. of 

Students 

No. of 
Students 
Present 

FN 

Attended% 

No. of 
Students 
Present 

AN 

Attended% 

AIDS A 70 70 100 70 100 

AIML 
A 

68 68 100 68 100 

CE A 64 64 100 64 100 

CE B 59 58 98 58 98 

CHE 29 29 100 29 100 

CSE A 69 67 97 65 94 

CSE B 70 70 100 69 99 

CSE C 73 71 97 72 99 

ECE A 70 67 96 67 96 

ECE B 70 69 99 68 97 

ECE C 73 73 100 73 100 

EEE A 71 70 99 68 96 

EEE B 70 68 97 69 99 

IT A 72 70 97 70 97 

IT B 73 69 95 72 99 

ME A 55 53 96 53 96 

ME B 61 59 97 61 100 

ME C 60 57 95 55 92 

Total 1177 1152 98 1151 98 
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CRT Attendance 10.07.2024 

Branch 
Totla 
No. of 

Students 

No. of 
Students 
Present 

FN 

Attended% 

No. of 
Students 
Present 

AN 

Attended% 

AIDS A 70 70 100 70 100 

AIML 
A 

68 67 99 68 100 

CE A 64 63 98 62 97 

CE B 59 54 92 54 92 

CHE 29 29 100 28 97 

CSE A 69 69 100 69 100 

CSE B 70 70 100 70 100 

CSE C 73 73 100 72 99 

ECE A 70 69 99 69 99 

ECE B 70 69 99 69 99 

ECE C 73 73 100 73 100 

EEE A 71 69 97 69 97 

EEE B 70 70 100 70 100 

IT A 72 72 100 61 85 

IT B 73 70 96 71 97 

ME A 55 54 98 54 98 

ME B 61 60 98 58 95 

ME C 60 55 92 57 95 

Total 1177 1156 98 1144 97 
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CRT Attendance 11.07.2024 

Branch 
Totla 
No. of 

Students 

No. of 
Students 
Present 

FN 

Attended% 

No. of 
Students 
Present 

AN 

Attended% 

AIDS A 70 69 99 69 99 

AIML 
A 

68 68 100 68 100 

CE A 64 64 100 64 100 

CE B 59 57 97 59 100 

CHE 29 28 97 29 100 

CSE A 69 69 100 69 100 

CSE B 70 70 100 70 100 

CSE C 73 71 97 71 97 

ECE A 70 70 100 70 100 

ECE B 70 70 100 70 100 

ECE C 73 73 100 73 100 

EEE A 71 69 97 66 93 

EEE B 70 78 111 68 97 

IT A 72 72 100 71 99 

IT B 73 70 96 71 97 

ME A 55 52 95 52 95 

ME B 61 60 98 56 92 

ME C 60 57 95 57 95 

Total 1177 1167 99 1153 98 
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CRT Attendance 12.07.2024 

Branch 
Totla 
No. of 

Students 

No. of 
Students 
Present 

FN 

Attended% 

No. of 
Students 
Present 

AN 

Attended% 

AIDS A 70 69 99 69 99 

AIML 
A 

68 65 96 65 96 

CE A 64 64 100 63 98 

CE B 59 57 97 57 97 

CHE 29 29 100 27 93 

CSE A 69 66 96 67 97 

CSE B 70 69 99 69 99 

CSE C 73 72 99 70 96 

ECE A 70 67 96 68 97 

ECE B 70 68 97 64 91 

ECE C 73 65 89 68 93 

EEE A 71 70 99 68 96 

EEE B 70 69 99 70 100 

IT A 72 68 94 71 99 

IT B 73 71 97 72 99 

ME A 55 55 100 55 100 

ME B 61 59 97 57 93 

ME C 60 59 98 58 97 

Total 1177 1142 97 1138 97 
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CRT Attendance 13.07.2024 

Branch 
Totla 
No. of 

Students 

No. of 
Students 
Present 

FN 

Attended% 

No. of 
Students 
Present 

AN 

Attended% 

AIDS A 70 69 99 68 97 

AIML 
A 

68 66 97 64 94 

CE A 64 63 98 63 98 

CE B 59 58 98 57 97 

CHE 29 29 100 28 97 

CSE A 69 68 99 67 97 

CSE B 70 69 99 66 94 

CSE C 73 72 99 71 97 

ECE A 70 65 93 62 89 

ECE B 70 67 96 66 94 

ECE C 73 67 92 68 93 

EEE A 71 70 99 57 80 

EEE B 70 66 94 64 91 

IT A 72 69 96 59 82 

IT B 73 71 97 67 92 

ME A 55 54 98 53 96 

ME B 61 57 93 60 98 

ME C 60 58 97 54 90 

Total 1177 1138 97 1094 93 
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CRT Attendance 15.07.2024 

Branch 
Totla 
No. of 

Students 

No. of 
Students 
Present 

FN 

Attended% 

No. of 
Students 
Present 

AN 

Attended% 

AIDS A 70 68 97 68 97 

AIML 
A 

68 66 97 62 91 

CE A 64 57 89 57 89 

CE B 59 58 98 58 98 

CHE 29 29 100 28 97 

CSE A 69 66 96 67 97 

CSE B 70 68 97 69 99 

CSE C 73 71 97 70 96 

ECE A 70 68 97 69 99 

ECE B 70 68 97 64 91 

ECE C 73 70 96 69 95 

EEE A 71 66 93 67 94 

EEE B 70 68 97 66 94 

IT A 72 70 97 71 99 

IT B 73 68 93 69 95 

ME A 55 53 96 50 91 

ME B 61 60 98 59 97 

ME C 60 49 82 50 83 

Total 1177 1123 95 1113 95 
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CRT Attendance 16.07.2024 

Branch 
Totla 
No. of 

Students 

No. of 
Students 
Present 

FN 

Attended% 

No. of 
Students 
Present 

AN 

Attended% 

AIDS A 70 66 94 68 97 

AIML 
A 

68 65 96 65 96 

CE A 64 60 94 60 94 

CE B 59 54 92 54 92 

CHE 29 29 100 28 97 

CSE A 69 66 96 65 94 

CSE B 70 68 97 67 96 

CSE C 73 69 95 68 93 

ECE A 70 69 99 67 96 

ECE B 70 67 96 67 96 

ECE C 73 67 92 67 92 

EEE A 71 64 90 63 89 

EEE B 70 66 94 65 93 

IT A 72 67 93 71 99 

IT B 73 69 95 58 79 

ME A 55 52 95 53 96 

ME B 61 59 97 58 95 

ME C 60 57 95 56 93 

Total 1177 1114 95 1100 93 
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CRT Attendance 17.07.2024 

Branch 
Totla 
No. of 

Students 

No. of 
Students 
Present 

FN 

Attended% 

No. of 
Students 
Present 

AN 

Attended% 

AIDS A 70 66 94 65 93 

AIML 
A 

68 63 93 64 94 

CE A 64 59 92 59 92 

CE B 59 59 100 59 100 

CHE 29 25 86 27 93 

CSE A 69 65 94 61 88 

CSE B 70 66 94 68 97 

CSE C 73 67 92 68 93 

ECE A 70 67 96 64 91 

ECE B 70 67 96 64 91 

ECE C 73 71 97 73 100 

EEE A 71 65 92 54 76 

EEE B 70 69 99 64 91 

IT A 72 70 97 69 96 

IT B 73 70 96 71 97 

ME A 55 52 95 49 89 

ME B 61 56 92 50 82 

ME C 60 58 97 56 93 

Total 1177 1115 95 1085 92 
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CRT Attendance 18.07.2024 

Branch 
Totla 
No. of 

Students 

No. of 
Students 
Present 

FN 

Attended% 

No. of 
Students 
Present 

AN 

Attended% 

AIDS A 70 68 97 68 97 

AIML 
A 

68 65 96 67 99 

CE A 64 59 92 61 95 

CE B 59 58 98 59 100 

CHE 29 28 97 25 86 

CSE A 69 63 91 57 83 

CSE B 70 65 93 64 91 

CSE C 73 72 99 72 99 

ECE A 70 64 91 64 91 

ECE B 70 70 100 67 96 

ECE C 73 70 96 68 93 

EEE A 71 69 97 66 93 

EEE B 70 67 96 67 96 

IT A 72 70 97 69 96 

IT B 73 69 95 73 100 

ME A 55 52 95 54 98 

ME B 61 59 97 57 93 

ME C 60 54 90 53 88 

Total 1177 1122 95 1111 94 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

26 
 

CRT Attendance 19.07.2024 

Branch 
Totla 
No. of 

Students 

No. of 
Students 
Present 

FN 

Attended% 

No. of 
Students 
Present 

AN 

Attended% 

AIDS A 70 65 93 67 96 

AIML 
A 

68 63 93 65 96 

CE A 64 62 97 62 97 

CE B 59 58 98 59 100 

CHE 29 28 97 28 97 

CSE A 69 65 94 66 96 

CSE B 70 66 94 67 96 

CSE C 73 72 99 72 99 

ECE A 70 64 91 65 93 

ECE B 70 69 99 70 100 

ECE C 73 64 88 58 79 

EEE A 71 68 96 66 93 

EEE B 70 68 97 68 97 

IT A 72 68 94 66 92 

IT B 73 69 95 67 92 

ME A 55 49 89 51 93 

ME B 61 52 85 52 85 

ME C 60 52 87 57 95 

Total 1177 1102 94 1106 94 
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CRT Attendance 20.07.2024 

Branch 
Totla 
No. of 

Students 

No. of 
Students 
Present 

FN 

Attended% 

No. of 
Students 
Present 

AN 

Attended% 

AIDS A 70 65 93 68 97 

AIML 
A 

68 65 96 66 97 

CE A 64 61 95 60 94 

CE B 59 58 98 57 97 

CHE 29 27 93 26 90 

CSE A 69 69 100 67 97 

CSE B 70 59 84 61 87 

CSE C 73 71 97 70 96 

ECE A 70 66 94 62 89 

ECE B 70 64 91 64 91 

ECE C 73 60 82 63 86 

EEE A 71 64 90 60 85 

EEE B 70 67 96 63 90 

IT A 72 72 100 71 99 

IT B 73 67 92 66 90 

ME A 55 51 93 51 93 

ME B 61 56 92 58 95 

ME C 60 55 92 55 92 

Total 1177 1097 93 1088 92 
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CRT Attendance 22.07.2024 

Branch 
Totla 
No. of 

Students 

No. of 
Students 
Present 

FN 

Attended% 

No. of 
Students 
Present 

AN 

Attended% 

AIDS A 70 62 89 62 89 

AIML 
A 

68 61 90 64 94 

CE A 64 59 92 58 91 

CE B 59 56 95 56 95 

CHE 29 26 90 26 90 

CSE A 69 66 96 67 97 

CSE B 70 64 91 61 87 

CSE C 73 64 88 64 88 

ECE A 70 67 96 68 97 

ECE B 70 66 94 63 90 

ECE C 73 54 74 64 88 

EEE A 71 66 93 65 92 

EEE B 70 66 94 63 90 

IT A 72 69 96 67 93 

IT B 73 60 82 68 93 

ME A 55 51 93 50 91 

ME B 61 55 90 56 92 

ME C 60 50 83 55 92 

Total 1177 1062 90 1077 92 
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CRT Attendance 23.07.2024 

Branch 
Totla 
No. of 

Students 

No. of 
Students 
Present 

FN 

Attended% 

No. of 
Students 
Present 

AN 

Attended% 

AIDS A 70 57 81 64 91 

AIML 
A 

68 62 91 64 94 

CE A 64 63 98 60 94 

CE B 59 55 93 56 95 

CHE 29 23 79 24 83 

CSE A 69 67 97 61 88 

CSE B 70 66 94 66 94 

CSE C 73 70 96 69 95 

ECE A 70 64 91 58 83 

ECE B 70 60 86 67 96 

ECE C 73 67 92 66 90 

EEE A 71 63 89 56 79 

EEE B 70 65 93 65 93 

IT A 72 68 94 54 75 

IT B 73 65 89 68 93 

ME A 55 45 82 50 91 

ME B 61 54 89 54 89 

ME C 60 53 88 54 90 

Total 1177 1067 91 1056 90 
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CRT Attendance 24.07.2024 

Branch 
Totla 
No. of 

Students 

No. of 
Students 
Present 

FN 

Attended% 

No. of 
Students 
Present 

AN 

Attended% 

AIDS A 70 64 91 66 94 

AIML 
A 

68 62 91 67 99 

CE A 64 61 95 53 83 

CE B 59 57 97 57 97 

CHE 29 26 90 28 97 

CSE A 69 61 88 65 94 

CSE B 70 67 96 69 99 

CSE C 73 66 90 63 86 

ECE A 70 66 94 62 89 

ECE B 70 64 91 57 81 

ECE C 73 62 85 63 86 

EEE A 71 60 85 55 77 

EEE B 70 66 94 68 97 

IT A 72 67 93 67 93 

IT B 73 68 93 71 97 

ME A 55 49 89 49 89 

ME B 61 58 95 58 95 

ME C 60 55 92 55 92 

Total 1177 1079 92 1073 91 
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CRT Attendance 25.07.2024 

Branch 
Totla 
No. of 

Students 

No. of 
Students 
Present 

FN 

Attended% 

No. of 
Students 
Present 

AN 

Attended% 

AIDS A 70 63 90 60 86 

AIML 
A 

68 64 94 61 90 

CE A 64 57 89 56 88 

CE B 59 48 81 55 93 

CHE 29 27 93 27 93 

CSE A 69 61 88 56 81 

CSE B 70 66 94 49 70 

CSE C 73 67 92 69 95 

ECE A 70 67 96 51 73 

ECE B 70 68 97 40 57 

ECE C 73 67 92 67 92 

EEE A 71 69 97 67 94 

EEE B 70 66 94 62 89 

IT A 72 68 94 71 99 

IT B 73 67 92 58 79 

ME A 55 52 95 53 96 

ME B 61 55 90 55 90 

ME C 60 56 93 55 92 

Total 1177 1088 92 1012 86 
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CRT Attendance 26.07.2024 

Branch 
Totla 
No. of 

Students 

No. of 
Students 
Present 

FN 

Attended% 

No. of 
Students 
Present 

AN 

Attended% 

AIDS A 70 65 93 69 99 

AIML 
A 

68 59 87 65 96 

CE A 64 59 92 53 83 

CE B 59 54 92 54 92 

CHE 29 28 97 23 79 

CSE A 69 68 99 62 90 

CSE B 70 69 99 56 80 

CSE C 73 56 77 56 77 

ECE A 70 67 96 52 74 

ECE B 70 66 94 55 79 

ECE C 73 63 86 45 62 

EEE A 71 63 89 57 80 

EEE B 70 62 89 58 83 

IT A 72 67 93 72 100 

IT B 73 58 79 56 77 

ME A 55 47 85 46 84 

ME B 61 53 87 42 69 

ME C 60 47 78 48 80 

Total 1177 1051 89 969 82 
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CRT Attendance 27.07.2024 

Branch 
Totla 
No. of 

Students 

No. of 
Students 
Present 

FN 

Attended% 

No. of 
Students 
Present 

AN 

Attended% 

AIDS A 70 67 96 67 96 

AIML 
A 

68 62 91 62 91 

CE A 64 61 95 61 95 

CE B 59 54 92 54 92 

CHE 29 27 93 27 93 

CSE A 69 66 96 66 96 

CSE B 70 66 94 66 94 

CSE C 73 68 93 68 93 

ECE A 70 66 94 66 94 

ECE B 70 69 99 69 99 

ECE C 73 66 90 67 92 

EEE A 71 66 93 66 93 

EEE B 70 65 93 65 93 

IT A 72 72 100 72 100 

IT B 73 68 93 68 93 

ME A 55 53 96 53 96 

ME B 61 60 98 60 98 

ME C 60 56 93 56 93 

Total 1177 1112 94 1113 95 
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AIDS STUDENTS PLACED DATA FOR 2025 OUTBATCH  

S.No JNTU NO NAME COMPANY 
CTC 
LPA 

1 21341A4558 TENTU GOVARDHANI                                    PalTech 6.00 

2 21341A4502 ALGUBELLI SAHITHI                                   Cognizant - Gen C 4.00 

3 21341A4521 GURAVANA ASHOK KUMAR                                Cognizant - Gen C 4.00 

4 21341A4544 PONDURU DEVAYANI                                    Cognizant - Gen C 4.00 

5 21341A4560 VEERNI TULASI RAM                                   Cognizant - Gen C 4.00 

6 21341A4547 POTNURU DINESH                                      Deloitte 4.00 

7 21341A4508 BAVISETTI NAVYASREE                                 Infosys 3.60 

8 21341A4510 BODEM VINAY                                         Infosys 3.60 

9 21341A4524 IRLANKI CHANDANA DEVI                               Infosys 3.60 

10 21341A4539 PATNALA MOHIT                                       Infosys 3.60 

11 21341A4541 PELLURI JEEVANACHANDRIKA                            Infosys 3.60 

12 21341A4547 POTNURU DINESH                                      Infosys 3.60 

13 21341A4554 SEETINI LOHIT KUMAR                                 Infosys 3.60 

14 21341A4559 VANDRASI NIKITHA                                    Infosys 3.60 

15 21341A4562 VENKUMAHANTI PRAVEEN                                Infosys 6.25 

16 

21341A4502 

ALGUBELLI SAHITHI                                   
Nisum 

Technologies 4.20 

17 

21341A4547 

POTNURU DINESH                                      
Nisum 

Technologies 4.20 

18 

21341A4562 

VENKUMAHANTI PRAVEEN                                
Nisum 

Technologies 4.20 

19 21341A4513 BOYINA RAJESH                                       Modak Analytics 4.00 

20 
21341A4543 

PIRIYALA PAVAN KUMAR                                
Nisum 

Technologies 4.20 

21 21341A4506 BALLA BALAJI                                        Revidd 4.50 

22 21341A4517 DARAPUREDDY ADITYA                                  LTI Mindtree 4.53 

23 21341A4518 GAVARA AMRUTHA VARSHINI                             LTI Mindtree 4.53 

24 21341A4519 GUDAPUDI AASRITHA SAI                               LTI Mindtree 4.53 

25 21341A4533 MAJJI HARITHA                                       LTI Mindtree 4.53 

26 21341A4563 VUGIRI SAI AMRUTHA                                  LTI Mindtree 4.53 

27 21341A4522 GUTTAVALLI SANDEEP                                  GMR Group 5.50 

28 21341A4519 GUDAPUDI AASRITHA SAI                               Deloitte 4.00 

29 22345A4502 GADUDULA SANGEETHA                                  Deloitte 4.00 

30 21341A4525 KARANAM PRASANTHI                                   HCL 4.25 

31 22345A4502 GADUDULA SANGEETHA                                  HCL 4.25 
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32 21341A4550 REDDY MONALISA                                      HCL 4.25 

33 22345A4501 RATTI SANDHYA                                       HCL 4.25 

34 21341A4520 GUNDA DURGA SRI MANJUNATH                           Qualitykisok 2.50 

35 21341A4526 KARRI VARSHITHA                                     Qualitykiosk 2.50 

36 21341A4513 BOYINA RAJESH                                       TCS Ninja 3.36 

37 21341A4564 VYSYARAJU KRISHNA SAI                               GMR Group 5.50 

38 21341A4526 KARRI VARSHITHA                                     HTC Global 3.50 

39 
21341A4565 

YANNAMSETTI GREESHMA SIVA NAGA 
ISHWARYA             HTC Global 3.50 

40 21341A4516 CHUKKALA JOHN PAUL                                  Regami Solutions 3.00 

41 21341A4516 CHUKKALA JOHN PAUL Cognizant Gen-C 4.00 

42 21341A4562 VENKUMAHANTI PRAVEEN Cognizant Gen-C 4.00 

43 21341A4541 PELLURI JEEVANACHANDRIKA Cognizant Gen-C 4.00 

44 21341A4501 ALAPANA SAI JAYANTH Cadsys 4.26 

45 21341A4528 KINTALI SAIKIRAN Cadsys 4.26 
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AIML STUDENTS PLACED DATA FOR 2025 OUTBATCH  

S.No JNTU NO NAME COMPANY 
CTC 
LPA 

46 21341A4210 DHANUKONDA SAI ROHITH                               Cognizant - Gen C 4.00 

47 21341A4231 MANAM AJAY KUMAR                                    Cognizant - Gen C 4.00 

48 21341A4236 PILLI BAVAN SRI ABHINAY                             Cognizant - Gen C 4.00 

49 21341A4247 SRIVALLI KANDREGULA                                 Cognizant - Gen C 4.00 

50 21341A4252 TANGUDU HARSHITA                                    Cognizant - Gen C 4.00 

51 21341A4257 VANA RAMYA                                          Cognizant - Gen C 4.00 

52 21341A4265 YALAMARTI RAMYA SRI                                 Cognizant - Gen C 4.00 

53 21341A4203 BASINA SAI CHANDRA SEKHAR                           Infosys 3.60 

54 21341A4215 GARA RISHI PATNAIK                                  Infosys 3.60 

55 21341A4217 GARIMELLA SAHITHI ALAKNANDA                         Infosys 3.60 

56 21341A4220 KADAVALA THORANI NYSHIDHA                           Infosys 3.60 

57 21341A4234 PEDDINTI MOHAN                                      Infosys 3.60 

58 21341A4240 SHAIK AKRAM                                         Infosys 3.60 

59 21341A4241 SHAIK NAGOOR BASHA                                  Infosys 3.60 

60 21341A4262 VIJJAPU PRAVALLIKA                                  Infosys 3.60 

61 
21341A4263 

VILASAGARAPU NAGA JAEYNDRA 
GOPI                     Infosys 3.60 

62 21341A4202 ALUBELLI VAGDEV I                                   Modak Analytics 4.00 

63 21341A4221 KASARAPU GOWRI SANKAR                               Modak Analytics 4.00 

64 21341A4227 KOTHA ABHISHEK                                      Modak Analytics 4.00 

65 21341A4238 POTNURU HEMASRI                                     Modak Analytics 4.00 

66 21341A4251 TAMMANA SRAVYA                                      Modak Analytics 4.00 

67 21341A4258 VANDRANGI NAVYA SRI                                 Modak Analytics 4.00 

68 21341A4211 DUDDU HARITHA                                       LTI Mindtree 4.53 

69 21341A4219 GURUGUBELLI SANDEEP                                 LTI Mindtree 4.53 

70 21341A4242 SIMHADRI SRINIVASA RAO                              LTI Mindtree 4.53 

71 22345A4206 BADE SYAMSUNDAR                                     LTI Mindtree 4.53 

72 21341A4265 YALAMARTI RAMYA SRI                                 Deloitte 4.00 

73 21341A4207 CHIPPADA SAI SARAYU                                 Deloitte 4.00 

74 21341A4213 GANDIVALASA LIKHITA                                 HCL 4.25 

75 21341A4207 CHIPPADA SAI SARAYU                                 HCL 4.25 

76 21341A4259 VANJARAPU JYOTSHNA                                  HCL 4.25 

77 22345A4202 MUPPIDI SAI PRIYA                                   HCL 4.25 

78 
21341A4228 

KOTHAPALLI PANDURANGA 
PRAVEEN                       TCS Ninja 3.36 

79 21341A4227 KOTHA ABHISHEK                                      TCS Ninja 3.36 

80 21341A4230 LAKHINANA MOUNIKA                                   GMR Group 5.50 

81 21341A4260 VARIKUTI GOPI                                       GMR Group 5.50 
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82 21341A4226 KOPPALA SURENDRA                                    Techouts 3.50 

83 21341A4255 VADAGA UDAY KIRAN                                   HTC Global 3.50 

84 21341A4246 SORNAPUDI KIRANMAYEE                                HTC Global 3.50 

85 21341A4227 KOTHA ABHISHEK Cognizant Gen-C 4.00 

86 21341A4243 SIVA TEJA PANIGRAHI Cadsys 4.26 

87 22345A4203 POTNURU GNANESWARI Cadsys 4.26 

88 21341A4229 KUNA VAMSIKRISHNA Teleperformance 2.40 

89 21341A4239 SEGALLA SAI JATHIN KUMAR DEV Teleperformance 2.40 
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CHEM STUDENTS PLACED DATA FOR 2025 OUTBATCH  

S.No JNTU NO NAME COMPANY 
CTC 
LPA 

90 21341A0803 BASINA VIJAYA LAKSHMI                               Infosys 3.60 

91 21341A0814 KITTALI DAMODARA RAO                                India Cements 5.12 

92 21341A0821 PENTA ANIL KUMAR                                    India Cements 5.12 

93 21341A0822 REDDIPALLI SAMPATH                                  India Cements 5.12 

94 22345A0801 MARRI DURGA PRASAD                                  India Cements 5.12 

95 21341A0808 GOVINDARAJU PAVANI                                  LTI Mindtree 4.53 

96 21341A0803 BASINA VIJAYA LAKSHMI                               Reliance Industries 7.50 

97 
21341A0813 

KARRI CHAITANYA                                     
Coromandel International 

Ltd., 4.80 

98 
21341A0809 

KADAGALA SAI SUPRAJA                                
Coromandel International 

Ltd., 4.80 

99 
22345A0802 

PINISETTI ANIL                                      
Coromandel International 

Ltd., 4.80 

100 
22345A0804 

GEDDAPU SUHARIKA                                    
Coromandel International 

Ltd., 4.80 

101 21341A0820 NETALA PRAVEEN                                      GMR Group 5.50 

102 21341A0815 KOPPALA ROHIT                                       GMR Group 5.50 

103 
21341A0802 

BANDARU GANESH 
GUPTHA                               GMR Group 5.50 

104 21341A0801 ALLU CHARAN                                         Honor Labs 2.56 

105 
21341A0802 

BANDARU GANESH 
GUPTHA                               Honor Labs 2.56 

106 21341A0804 BONGU JAIRAM                                        Honor Labs 2.56 

107 21341A0805 BUGATHA PAVAN                                       Honor Labs 2.56 

108 21341A0806 DOLA RANJITH KUMAR                                  Honor Labs 2.56 

109 21341A0807 GARA SAI KIRAN                                      Honor Labs 2.56 

110 21341A0811 KANCHU KISHORE                                      Honor Labs 2.56 

111 21341A0812 KARANAM RUSHIRAM                                    Honor Labs 2.56 

112 21341A0816 KOTTU SIVA KRISHNA                                  Honor Labs 2.56 

113 21341A0819 MOILA BALAJI                                        Honor Labs 2.56 

114 21341A0824 TANDYALA TARUN                                      Honor Labs 2.56 

115 
22345A0803 

VAIKUNTAM 
KALYANKUMAR                               Honor Labs 2.56 
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CIVIL STUDENTS PLACED DATA FOR 2025 OUTBATCH  

S.No JNTU NO NAME COMPANY 
CTC 
LPA 

117 21341A01B2 VOONNA RASHMI                                       Cognizant - Gen C 4.00 

118 21341A0169 MOYYI SOWMYA                                        RDC Concrete 3.60 

119 21341A0117 CHITTURI SAI JAGANNADH                              RDC Concrete 3.60 

120 22345A0120 PASUMARTHI RAJAVARDHAN                              RDC Concrete 3.60 

121 21341A0123 DORA VINITHA                                        RDC Concrete 3.60 

122 21341A0183 POTHURU GOPALA RAJU                                 Infosys 3.60 

123 21341A0184 POTTANA BHARAT KUMAR                                Infosys 3.60 

124 22345A0101 TIYYALA CHETAN RAM                                  Infosys 3.60 

125 22345A0104 YENNI GAYATRI                                       Infosys 3.60 

126 22345A0115 CHENDA SASANK                                       Infosys 3.60 

127 
21341A0114 

BONU PRAVEEN                                        
Organo Eco Habitats 

Pvt. Ltd.  4.02 

128 
21341A0125 

DUNNA SHARMILA                                      
Organo Eco Habitats 

Pvt. Ltd.  4.02 

129 
21341A0137 

GUNANA DEEPAK                                       
Organo Eco Habitats 

Pvt. Ltd.  4.02 

130 
21341A0152 

KOLA PRANEET DEO                                    
Organo Eco Habitats 

Pvt. Ltd.  4.02 

131 
21341A0178 

PANDRANKI BALARAJ                                   
Organo Eco Habitats 

Pvt. Ltd.  4.02 

132 21341A0122 DONKADA SAI MOHAN                                   Milekal 4.80 

133 21341A0130 GATTI INDHU                                         LTI Mindtree 4.53 

134 21341A0139 GURAVANA LAVANYA                                    LTI Mindtree 4.53 

135 21341A0174 NARAMA TARUN KUMAR                                  GMR Group 5.50 

136 21341A0188 PYDI LALITHA SAI KIRAN                              GMR Group 5.50 

137 21341A01B0 VEGIREDDI VAHINI                                    GMR Group 5.50 

138 22345A0113 ALLA VINAY                                          GMR Group 5.50 

139 22345A0112 KONCHADA BHARATH KUMAR                              Megawide 4.50 

140 21341A0147 KANUMULA DILEEP NAIDU                               Megawide 4.50 

141 21341A0183 POTHURU GOPALA RAJU                                 Megawide 4.50 

142 21341A01A3 SYLADA RAGHUPATHI NAIDU                             Megawide 4.50 

143 22345A0126 KARRI JASWANTH                                      Megawide 4.50 

144 21341A0139 GURAVANA LAVANYA                                    Megawide 4.50 

145 21341A0130 GATTI INDHU                                         Megawide 4.50 

146 21341A0102 ALAJANGI CHANDRA SEKHAR                             Interach Building 4.00 

147 22345A0113 ALLA VINAY                                          Interach Building 4.00 

148 21341A0111 BHUGATHA LAVANYA                                    Interach Building 4.00 

149 21341A0112 BODDEPALLI RAMU                                     Interach Building 4.00 

150 22345A0105 DOLA MAYURI                                         Interach Building 4.00 
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151 21341A0133 GOLLA VANDANA                                       Interach Building 4.00 

152 21341A0136 GUJJU VENKATARATNAM                                 Interach Building 4.00 

153 22345A0107 IJJU YASWANTH KUMAR                                 Interach Building 4.00 

154 22345A0109 URITI SAIJAGADEESH                                  Interach Building 4.00 

155 
21341A0159 

KUMILI HEMASUNDARA RAO                              
Organo Eco Habitats 

Pvt. Ltd.  4.02 

156 21341A0172 NAKKA POOJITHA                                      NCC Limited 3.19 

157 21341A0127 DUVVADA DHATRI                                      NCC Limited 3.19 

158 
21341A0176 

PANCHIREDDY 
KUSUMAHARANADHRAO                       NCC Limited 3.19 

159 
21341A0195 

SAI LAKSHMI NARAYANA UDAY 
MAVUDURU                  NCC Limited 3.19 

160 21341A0143 JUPUDI SURENDRA                                     NCC Limited 3.19 

161 21341A0149 KARRI SAGAR KUMAR                                   NCC Limited 3.19 

162 22345A0124 BOKKA MADHUSATYASAIRAM                              NCC Limited 3.19 

163 22345A0114 GUNNA SATEESH                                       NCC Limited 3.19 

164 22345A0123 KUNCHALA UPENDRA                                    NCC Limited 3.19 

165 
21341A0145 

KAMAKSHI DURGA MADHAV 
PADHI                         NCC Limited 3.19 

166 22345A0118 SUNKARA DEVISRI PRASANTH                            NCC Limited 3.19 

167 21341A0192 REDDI MURALIKRISHNA                                 NCC Limited 3.19 

168 21341A0144 KALLEPALLI LAKSHMI PRASAD                           NCC Limited 3.19 

169 21341A0119 DAKKATI SUMANTH REDDY                               Arrowsight 3.00 

170 21341A0197 SALLA DIPAK                                         Arrowsight 3.00 

171 21341A01A5 TENTU CHAITANYA LAXMI                               Arrowsight 3.00 

172 22345A0125 SASAPU DINESH                                       Arrowsight 3.00 

173 22345A0128 BALAGA VARDHAN                                      Arrowsight 3.00 

174 22345A0131 UTTARAVALLI CHARANKUMAR                             Arrowsight 3.00 

175 22345A0102 ARASAVALLI MONIKA                                   NCC Limited 3.19 

176 21341A0105 BADITHAMANI SANDHYA                                 My Home 2.52 

177 21341A0113 BODDU RAMU                                          My Home 2.52 

178 21341A0118 DADI LAVANYALAHARI                                  My Home 2.52 

179 21341A0124 DUBAKULA PRIYANKA                                   My Home 2.52 

180 21341A0155 KORADA MOUNEESH                                     My Home 2.52 

181 21341A0168 MOTUKURI RAVIRAJA ABHI                              My Home 2.52 

182 21341A01B3 YELLAPU LOKESH                                      My Home 2.52 

183 22345A0127 BOYINA SAIDHEEKSHITH                                My Home 2.52 

184 
22345A0129 

DWARAPURI HEMASUNDARA 
RAO                           My Home 2.52 

185 21341A0115 BUDDEPU UDAYASRI                                    GMR Group 5.50 

186 21341A0194 ROUTHU TARUN KUMAR                                  GMR Group 5.50 

187 21341A0196 SAIPUREDDY MOHAN                                    GMR Group 5.50 



 
 

44 
 

188 22345A0116 BANDI YATEESWARA RAO                                Vijay Nirman 2.40 

189 21341A0120 DATTI KARTEEK                                       Vijay Nirman 2.40 

190 21341A0193 REPAKA NITHIN KUMA R                                 Vijay Nirman 2.40 

191 21341A0148 KARIMERAKALA SNEHITH                                Vijay Nirman 2.40 

192 21341A01A0 SIRIPURAPU HARI                                     MEIL 3.00 

193 22345A0101 TIYYALA CHETAN RAM                                  MEIL 3.00 

194 21341A0126 DURIYA SIVA KUMAR                                   MEIL 3.00 

195 21341A0107 BALI KISHORE                                        MEIL 3.00 

196 21341A0186 PUJARI MAHENDRA                                     MEIL 3.00 

197 21341A0191 REDDI GOVINDA RAJU                                  MEIL 3.00 

198 22345A0122 SADHU DILLESH                                       MEIL 3.00 

199 21341A0141 IPPILI MADHAVA RAO                                  MEIL 3.00 

200 22345A0121 TALABATTULA RAGHU VAMSI                             MEIL 3.00 

201 21341A0179 PIPPALA SANDEEP                                     MEIL 3.00 

202 22345A0116 BANDI YATEESWARA RAO                                MEIL 3.00 

203 21341A0193 REPAKA NITHIN KUMA R                                 MEIL 3.00 

204 21341A0198 SASAPU CHANDRAMOULI                                 MEIL 3.00 

205 21341A0148 KARIMERAKALA SNEHITH                                MEIL 3.00 

206 21341A0153 KOLLA BALU                                          MEIL 3.00 

207 22345A0115 CHENDA SASANK                                       MEIL 3.00 

208 22345A0119 KAMESWAR RAO NANDURI                                MEIL 3.00 

209 21341A0138 GURANA DIVAKAR                                      MEIL 3.00 

210 21341A01A6 UJURU PRASADA RAO                                   MEIL 3.00 

211 21341A0173 NALLA CHAKRADHAR                                    MEIL 3.00 

212 21341A0190 RANGUMUDRI SAI KUMAR                                MEIL 3.00 

213 21341A0103 ALUGOLU SANTOSHKUMAR                                MEIL 3.00 

214 21341A0120 DATTI KARTEEK                                       MEIL 3.00 

215 21341A0108 BANKI JAHNAVI Vijay Nirman 2.40 

216 21341A0150 KARRI VIJAYA DURGA Vijay Nirman 2.40 

217 21341A0156 KORRA NEELAKANTAM Vijay Nirman 2.40 

218 21341A0162 MADUGULA RAVI Vijay Nirman 2.40 

219 21341A0181 PISINI BHASKARA RAO Vijay Nirman 2.40 

220 22345A0130 BARATAM ESWAR SAI Vijay Nirman 2.40 

221 21341A0104 AMANANA SATYAVATHI Arrowsight 3.00 

222 21341A0182 PITTA USHA Arrowsight 3.00 

223 21341A0177 PANDRANKI ANUSHA Arrowsight 3.00 
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CSE STUDENTS PLACED DATA FOR 2025 OUTBATCH  

S.No JNTU NO NAME COMPANY 
CTC 
LPA 

224 21341A0594 LAVETI CHANDINI                                     PalTech 6.00 

225 21341A0598 MAHANTHI VIKAS                                      PalTech 6.00 

226 21341A0584 KOTLA PRAMODHINI                                    Darwinbox 16.50 

227 21341A05A9 MEKA GAGAN ADITYA                                   Efftronics 5.30 

228 21341A0518 BHARGAV RATNALA                                     Efftronics 5.30 

229 21341A0559 IJJIROTU LAKSHMI JYOTHSNA                           Efftronics 5.30 

230 21341A0514 BASWA LEELA SARATH                                  Cognizant - Gen C 4.00 

231 21341A0515 BATTULA LIKHIT                                      Cognizant - Gen C 4.00 

232 21341A0516 BENNABATTHULA TEJASRI                               Cognizant - Gen C 4.00 

233 21341A0519 BOBBILI SUSMITHA                                    Cognizant - Gen C 4.00 

234 21341A0530 CHIPPADA RAM PRASAD                                 Cognizant - Gen C 4.00 

235 21341A0549 GOMPA VAMSI KRISHNA KUMAR                           Cognizant - Gen C 4.00 

236 21341A0569 KARIBANDI LAKSHMI LAVANYA                           Cognizant - Gen C 4.00 

237 21341A0590 LABHANA RAJU                                        Cognizant - Gen C 4.00 

238 21341A0599 MAJJI HARSHA VARDHAN                                Cognizant - Gen C 4.00 

239 21341A05A0 MALLELA POLESWARARAO                                Cognizant - Gen C 4.00 

240 21341A05A6 MARRAPU HARSHAVARDHINI                              Cognizant - Gen C 4.00 

241 21341A05B5 MOUNYA LOTHUGEDDA                                   Cognizant - Gen C 4.00 

242 21341A05C0 MYLAPILLI RAJYA LAXMI                               Cognizant - Gen C 4.00 

243 21341A05C1 NADELLA KALYAN CHOWDARY                             Cognizant - Gen C 4.00 

244 21341A05C4 NAMALA PAVITHRA                                     Cognizant - Gen C 4.00 

245 
21341A05C6 

NEEHARIKAAVARASREE 
YENUGUTALAA                      Cognizant - Gen C 4.00 

246 21341A05F2 RAVI SIVAJEE                                        Cognizant - Gen C 4.00 

247 21341A05G3 SANDRAPATI RUFUS                                    Cognizant - Gen C 4.00 

248 21341A05H8 TAMMINENI VENKATA SAI                               Cognizant - Gen C 4.00 

249 21341A05H9 TANUKU VEERA ADITYA MANOHAR                         Cognizant - Gen C 4.00 

250 21341A0556 GURUGUBELLI ANIL                                    Maganaquest 5.00 

251 21341A0530 CHIPPADA RAM PRASAD                                 Maganaquest 5.00 

252 21341A0573 KELLA PAVAN KUMAR                                   Maganaquest 5.00 

253 21341A0587 KUMARAPU NAVEEN                                     Maganaquest 5.00 

254 21341A0549 GOMPA VAMSI KRISHNA KUMAR                           Maganaquest 5.00 

255 21341A0514 BASWA LEELA SARATH                                  Bluesapphire 5.00 

256 21341A05H2 SINDIRI SAI SRI                                     Oracle 10.50 

257 21341A05B2 MOGALAPU BHARATH CHANDU                             Deloitte 4.00 

258 21341A0502 ADAPAKA LAVANYA                                     Infosys 3.60 

259 
21341A0504 

ANNAPUREDDY SATYANARAYANA 
REDDY                     Infosys 3.60 
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260 21341A0508 BALAGA BHAGYA SRI                                   Infosys 3.60 

261 21341A0512 BANKUPALLI SAI GIRISH                               Infosys 3.60 

262 21341A0513 BARATAM NAVEEN                                      Infosys 3.60 

263 21341A0524 BURLE PRADEEP CHANDRA SAI NADH                      Infosys 3.60 

264 
21341A0525 

BUSAYAVALASA VENKATA SAI SIRI 
CHANDANA              Infosys 3.60 

265 21341A0526 CHAGANTI SRI KARTHIKEYA SAHITH                      Infosys 3.60 

266 21341A0528 CHINTADA YASWANTH KUMAR                             Infosys 3.60 

267 21341A0536 E UDAY KIRAN                                        Infosys 3.60 

268 21341A0537 EDUBILLI LAVANYA                                    Infosys 3.60 

269 21341A0540 GANDEPALLI MOHAN MANIDEEP                           Infosys 3.60 

270 21341A0544 GANTA DILEEP                                        Infosys 6.25 

271 21341A0547 GATTI MEGHANA                                       Infosys 3.60 

272 21341A0552 GOVARDHAN KALIPINDI                                 Infosys 3.60 

273 21341A0554 GULLA LOKESH                                        Infosys 3.60 

274 21341A0560 INAGANTI RAHUL SARMA                                Infosys 3.60 

275 21341A0574 KILLAMSETTY SREYA                                   Infosys 3.60 

276 21341A0575 KILUGU SANTOSH KUMAR                                Infosys 3.60 

277 21341A0585 KOTTAKOTA KAVYASREE                                 Infosys 3.60 

278 21341A0586 KOYYALA SAHITHI                                     Infosys 3.60 

279 21341A0591 LATCHIREDDI AJAY KUMAR                              Infosys 3.60 

280 21341A0595 MADDILA AKHILESH KESHAV                             Infosys 3.60 

281 21341A0597 MADHABATHULA SAI MANEESH                            Infosys 3.60 

282 21341A05B0 MENDA ROHITH KUMAR                                  Infosys 6.25 

283 21341A05B1 MOGADALA SUVARNA KUMARI                             Infosys 3.60 

284 21341A05B6 MUDILA BALA KRISHNA                                 Infosys 6.25 

285 21341A05B8 MURAPAKA NAVEEN BHARADWAJ                           Infosys 3.60 

286 21341A05D8 PERLA HARI PRIYA                                    Infosys 3.60 

287 21341A05E0 PILLI DURGA PRASAD                                  Infosys 3.60 

288 21341A05E1 PINAPALA NAGA NITHEESH                              Infosys 3.60 

289 21341A05E5 PORAM PRADEEP NAIDU                                 Infosys 3.60 

290 21341A05E6 POTHALA SRIKANTH                                    Infosys 3.60 

291 21341A05E9 PUSARLA VAMSI                                       Infosys 3.60 

292 21341A05F0 RAJANA YESWANTH                                     Infosys 3.60 

293 21341A05F1 RANGALA NARESH REDDY                                Infosys 3.60 

294 21341A05F3 RAYI NETAJI                                         Infosys 3.60 

295 21341A05F7 SAI YOGITHA KILARI                                  Infosys 3.60 

296 21341A05F8 SAKETI SIRISHA KANTHI                               Infosys 3.60 

297 21341A05G1 SAMBANGI VENKATA SAI POOJITHA                       Infosys 3.60 

298 21341A05H3 SIRIPURAPU SANYASI NAIDU                            Infosys 3.60 

299 21341A05I1 THUSTI SAIMANVITH                                   Infosys 3.60 
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300 
21341A05I2 

TIRUMALA U S S NAGA LAXMI DURGA 
DEVI                Infosys 6.25 

301 21341A05I4 UMMADI SRI HARSHA VARDHAN                           Infosys 3.60 

302 21341A05I6 VANA DILEEP KUMAR                                   Infosys 3.60 

303 21341A05I7 VANAPALLI CHETANA                                   Infosys 3.60 

304 21341A05I8 VANJARAPU SRIHITHA                                  Infosys 3.60 

305 21341A05I9 VAVILAPALLI RESHMA                                  Infosys 3.60 

306 21341A05J1 VEGIREDDI APPALA NAIDU                              Infosys 3.60 

307 21341A05J5 YAMANA LAKSHMI PRASANNA                             Infosys 6.25 

308 21341A05J6 YAMINI AKULA                                        Infosys 3.60 

309 22345A0504 JUTTU JANI                                          Infosys 3.60 

310 22345A0505 BONAGADDI CHANDRA BABU                              Infosys 3.60 

311 22345A0506 RAGOLU CHANDRA SEKHAR                               Infosys 3.60 

312 
21341A0508 

BALAGA BHAGYA SRI                                   
Nisum 

Technologies 4.20 

313 
21341A0531 

CHONGALA JAI TEJA                                   
Nisum 

Technologies 4.20 

314 
21341A05C4 

NAMALA PAVITHRA                                     
Nisum 

Technologies 4.20 

315 21341A0522 BORRA RASAGNYA                                      Cognizant - Gen C 4.00 

316 
21341A0559 

IJJIROTU LAKSHMI JYOTHSNA                           
Cognizant - Gen C 

Next 6.75 

317 21341A0530 CHIPPADA RAM PRASAD                                 Tag N Trac India  8.00 

318 21341A0529 CHIPPADA MOULI                                      Tag N Trac India  8.00 

319 21341A0532 CHUNDRU PALLAVI                                     Modak Analytics 4.00 

320 21341A0535 DONI KAVYA                                          Modak Analytics 4.00 

321 21341A0551 GOTTIMUKKALA NEELIMA                                Modak Analytics 4.00 

322 21341A0555 GURRAM SAMPATH VINAYAK                              Modak Analytics 4.00 

323 21341A0570 KARRI SWARNA                                        Modak Analytics 4.00 

324 21341A0596 MADDIRALA YAMINI                                    Modak Analytics 4.00 

325 21341A05A1 MALLEM VENKATA JAYA SAI                             Modak Analytics 4.00 

326 21341A05B4 MOREBOINA SRIKANTH                                  Modak Analytics 4.00 

327 21341A05D6 PEETA BALA YAKSHITHA                                Modak Analytics 4.00 

328 21341A05E2 PINJARLA MANIDEEP                                   Modak Analytics 4.00 

329 21341A05F5 ROUTHU SRINIVASA RAO                                Modak Analytics 4.00 

330 21341A05I0 TENTU GANGA BHAVANI                                 Modak Analytics 4.00 

331 21341A05J0 VAVILAPALLI TEJASWI MANASA                          Modak Analytics 4.00 

332 21341A05A1 MALLEM VENKATA JAYA SAI                             Revidd 4.50 

333 21341A0546 GATREDDI SRIVARDHAN                                 LTI Mindtree 4.53 

334 21341A0557 HARSHITA NALLANA                                    LTI Mindtree 4.53 

335 21341A0571 KATARI LOKESWARA RAO                                LTI Mindtree 4.53 
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336 21341A0583 KOTAGIRI HANVITHA                                   LTI Mindtree 4.53 

337 21341A05C7 P PUJITA                                            LTI Mindtree 4.53 

338 21341A05D3 PANCHIREDDY SWATHI                                  LTI Mindtree 4.53 

339 21341A05D4 PASUPULETI VINAY KUMAR                              LTI Mindtree 4.53 

340 21341A05D5 PEDALENKA MOUNIKA                                   LTI Mindtree 4.53 

341 21341A05E3 PODA JAGADEESH                                      LTI Mindtree 4.53 

342 21341A05G0 SAMBANGI SAI VARSHITHA                              LTI Mindtree 4.53 

343 21341A05G9 SHAIK ZUBEDHA                                       LTI Mindtree 4.53 

344 22345A0509 KODURU SRAVANI                                      GMR Group 5.50 

345 21341A0518 BHARGAV RATNALA                                     Cognizant - Gen C 4.00 

346 21341A05D6 PEETA BALA YAKSHITHA                                Deloitte 4.00 

347 21341A05G0 SAMBANGI SAI VARSHITHA                              Deloitte 4.00 

348 21341A0522 BORRA RASAGNYA                                      Deloitte 4.00 

349 21341A0506 ARUGULA DEEPTHI                                     Deloitte 4.00 

350 21341A0582 KORLAM VYSHNAVI SRI SINDHU                          Deloitte 4.00 

351 21341A05C2 NADITOKA JAYANTH                                    Aptroid 5.00 

352 22345A0502 PAIDI AKHILA                                        HCL 4.25 

353 21341A0507 BADIGANTI DEEPIKA                                   HCL 4.25 

354 22345A0515 TAMARANA VASUDHA                                    HCL 4.25 

355 21341A05D2 PANCHIREDDY SRAVANI                                 HCL 4.25 

356 21341A05B3 MOGHAL KARISHMA                                     HCL 4.25 

357 21341A05B7 MUDILA YASHODHA                                     HCL 4.25 

358 21341A0506 ARUGULA DEEPTHI                                     HCL 4.25 

359 21341A05A8 MEDAPATI SRI NITHYA                                 HCL 4.25 

360 21341A05B2 MOGALAPU BHARATH CHANDU                             Drishya.AI 7.50 

361 21341A0518 BHARGAV RATNALA                                     TCS Prime 9.00 

362 21341A05B4 MOREBOINA SRIKANTH                                  TCS Ninja 3.36 

363 
21341A05D1 

PALLI UDAY KIRAN                                    
Forty 2 

Enterprises 4.50 

364 21341A0571 KATARI LOKESWARA RAO                                BroswerStack 22.00 

365 21341A05A4 MANDULA NEELESH KUMAR                               HTC Global 3.50 

366 21341A05J4 VENKATA ABHIRAM VADAGA                               Akrivia HCM 3.50 

367 21341A0592 LATCHIREDDY SOMNADH Cognizant Gen-C 4.00 

368 21341A0572 KATARI SREE LASYA Cognizant Gen-C 4.00 

369 21341A05A7 MEDAPATI LAKSHMI SATHWIKA Cognizant Gen-C 4.00 

370 21341A05H0 SHEIK JASSIM HUDDIN Cognizant Gen-C 4.00 

371 21341A0592 LATCHIREDDY SOMNADH Trellix 9.80 

372 21341A0568 KANDI HARISH KUMAR Cadsys 4.26 

373 21341A05I3 TULASI HARSHITA Alphabridge 4.10 

374 21341A05F6 RUNKU MONIKA Alphabridge 4.10 
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CTC 
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375 21341A0483 KOLLA SAI JASWANTH                                  Moscip 6.00 

376 21341A0431 CHINTADA LOKESH                                     Soctronics - VedaIIT 6.00 

377 21341A04B9 NAGIREDDI SAI SRIRAM                                Cognizant - Gen C 4.00 

378 21341A04C5 PAKKI KIRANMAI                                      Cognizant - Gen C 4.00 

379 20341A0425 B. PAVAN KUMAR Infosys 3.60 

380 21341A0405 ADIREDDI VINAY KUMAR                                Infosys 3.60 

381 21341A0410 ATTADA KIRAN KUMAR                                  Infosys 3.60 

382 21341A0413 BALAGA DIVYA                                        Infosys 3.60 

383 21341A0414 BANGARU HARSHA VARDHAN                              Infosys 3.60 

384 21341A0445 DUNNE HANEESH DURGAJI RAJA                          Infosys 3.60 

385 21341A0459 GOTTAPU VARSHIKA                                    Infosys 3.60 

386 21341A0464 GUNTUKU INDRANI                                     Infosys 3.60 

387 21341A0484 KOLLA SHYAMENDRA                                    Infosys 3.60 

388 21341A0489 KOTARU VISALAKSHI                                   Infosys 3.60 

389 21341A0491 KOTTI DILEEP KUMAR                                  Infosys 3.60 

390 21341A0498 LOLUGU SREYA                                        Infosys 3.60 

391 21341A04D1 POGIRI DIVAKAR                                      Infosys 3.60 

392 21341A04D2 PONDRATI BHARGAV                                    Infosys 3.60 

393 21341A04E2 RAKSHITHA PAPPALA                                   Infosys 3.60 

394 21341A04F0 SAILADA SRIVALLIKA                                  Infosys 3.60 

395 
21341A04G

3 SRI SAI NANDU PADALA                                Infosys 3.60 

396 
21341A04G

8 TAMARALA VARSHASRI                                  Infosys 3.60 

397 
21341A04G

9 TENTU YASWANTH NAIDU                                Infosys 3.60 

398 21341A04H2 TIYYALA UMAMAHESWARI                                Infosys 3.60 

399 21341A04I3 VEMALI CHAITANYA                                    Infosys 3.60 

400 21341A04I5 VEMPALA ABHIRAM                                     Infosys 3.60 

401 21341A04I8 VINTI SREEVALLI                                     Infosys 3.60 

402 22345A0402 BONAGIRI UDAYJOSHUVA                                Infosys 3.60 

403 22345A0408 PALLA DURGA PRASAD                                  Infosys 3.60 

404 21341A04H0 THALACHETLA MURALI                                  Vem Technologies 4.00 

405 21341A0453 GEDELA HEMANTH                                      LTI Mindtree 4.53 

406 21341A0457 GORLE SAI PRASANNA                                  LTI Mindtree 4.53 

407 21341A0473 KADAGALA SAI ADITYA                                 LTI Mindtree 4.53 

408 21341A0415 BANTU SAMEERA                                       GMR Group 5.50 

409 21341A0447 DUVVU SATHWIKA                                      GMR Group 5.50 

410 21341A0465 ILLA SAI RISHIK                                     GMR Group 5.50 
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411 21341A0478 KANURI DEEKSHITHA LAKSHMI                           GMR Group 5.50 

412 21341A04C4 PAIDISETTY SAI NARENDRA                             GMR Group 5.50 

413 21341A04D9 PUTREVU VOSHANAVI                                   GMR Group 5.50 

414 21341A0498 LOLUGU SREYA                                        Deloitte 4.00 

415 21341A04H8 VAMBARAVELLI MOHINI                                 LnT Group 6.57 

416 21341A0407 AMBATI CHANDRA SEKHAR                               LnT Group 6.57 

417 22345A0419 BATTULA VEDIKA                                      LnT Group 6.57 

418 21341A04D9 PUTREVU VOSHANAVI                                   LnT Group 6.57 

419 21341A04J6 YENNI AJAY                                          LnT Group 6.57 

420 21341A04I8 VINTI SREEVALLI                                     LnT Group 6.57 

421 21341A04J3 YEDLA LIKHITH KUMAR REDDY                           LnT Group 6.57 

422 21341A04D0 PEDADA SAHITHI                                      LnT Group 6.57 

423 22345A0401 AKKALAPOTHU JEEVANAJYOTHI                           LnT Group 6.57 

424 21341A0416 BATNA JOGESH                                        ARF Design 3.15 

425 21341A0441 DODLA KAVYA SRI                                     ARF Design 3.15 

426 21341A0482 KODISA BANGARU NAIDU                                ARF Design 3.15 

427 21341A0486 KOMMUJU GOPI                                        ARF Design 3.15 

428 21341A04B7 MYLAPALLI VENU MADHAVI                              ARF Design 3.15 

429 21341A04C2 NIDDANA SIRI CHANDANA                               ARF Design 3.15 

430 21341A04C3 PADALA KAVYA                                        ARF Design 3.15 

431 21341A04I4 VEMPADAPU MADHUKAR                                  ARF Design 3.15 

432 22345A0404 MARAM MOUNIKA                                       ARF Design 3.15 

433 22345A0413 MARISETTI UPENDRA                                   ARF Design 3.15 

434 21341A0469 JAKKA SRI NAGA SAI SUHAAS                           GMR Group 5.50 

435 
21341A0446 

DUSANAPUDI UMA 
MAHESWARA RAO                        GMR Group 5.50 

436 21341A04D8 PURIPANDA HARINI                                    GMR Group 5.50 

437 21341A0440 DINESH SWAMY SARISA                                 GMR Group 5.50 

438 
21341A04G

0 SIMHADRI MAHESH                                     GMR Group 5.50 

439 21341A0421 BONELA KAVITHA VELANGINI                            GMR Group 5.50 

440 21341A04I6 VENNAPU CHARISHMA                                   GMR Group 5.50 

441 21341A0490 KOTHAPALLI NIHARIKA                                 GMR Group 5.50 

442 21341A04A1 MAKIREDDY TEJA SAI KUMAR                            GMR Group 5.50 

443 21341A0492 KUNA BALAJI                                         GMR Group 5.50 

444 21341A0460 GUDETI CHINNARI                                     GMR Group 5.50 

445 
21341A0479 

KARRI LAKSHMANESWARA 
NAIDU                          Mufront 3.50 

446 21341A04A4 MAMIDI ROHAN KUMAR                                  HTC Global 3.50 

447 21341A0417 BATTULA GANESH                                       Akrivia HCM 3.50 

448 21341A0462 GULLIPALLI LEELA SAI                                MRF 3.00 
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449 21341A0499 MAHESH KURAKULA                                     MRF 3.00 

450 
21341A04A5 

MANTHRIPRAGADA 
SHANMUKESWARA RAO                    MRF 3.00 

451 21341A04B2 MOHAMMED GHOUS                                      MRF 3.00 

452 21341A04C9 PANDI PRAVEEN                                       MRF 3.00 

453 21341A04F4 SAVALAPURAPU DAVID                                  MRF 3.00 

454 21341A04J7 LODAGANA UPENDRA                                    MRF 3.00 

455 
21341A0409 

AMPOLU RAM VENKAT 
MANOHAR NAIDU HBL Batteries  3.00 

456 21341A0425 BURADA RAJASEKHAR HBL Batteries  3.00 

457 21341A0499 MAHESH KURAKULA                                     Zen Technologies 2.40 

458 21341A0425 BURADA RAJASEKHAR                                   Zen Technologies 2.40 

459 
22345A0416 

KANDIVALASA SAMPATH 
KUMAR Delphi TVS 2.19 

460 21341A0462 GULLIPALLI LEELA SAI Delphi TVS 2.19 

461 21341A04A9 MEGHANA POTNURU Cognizant Gen-C 4.00 

462 21341A0498 LOLUGU SREYA Cognizant Gen-C 4.00 

463 21341A0462 GULLIPALLI LEELA SAI Kokban Automation 2.50 

464 21341A0434 DANNANA LEELAVARDHAN Zen Technologies 2.40 

465 21341A0448 ETCHERLA PREM KUMAR Zen Technologies 2.40 

466 
21341A04G

1 SIMHADRI SAIKIRAN Kokban Automation 2.50 

467 
21341A0429 

CHENNAPRAGADA SITA RAMA 
SURYA TARUN Cadsys 4.26 

468 21341A0456 GORLE KARTHIK Cadsys 4.26 

469 21341A0496 LAXMI D M VENKATA SAHITHI Cadsys 4.26 

470 21341A04A6 MAROJU KRANTHI KUMAR Cadsys 4.26 

471 21341A04D7 PULLATI KOUSIK Cadsys 4.26 

472 
21341A04E3 

RAMESWARAPU YASHWANTH 
SAI GANESH Cadsys 4.26 

473 21341A04I2 VASANTHAVADA RAJESWARI Cadsys 4.26 

474 
22345A0414 

DUDDULA TRIVENI 
Polyrub Cooperstandard 

FTS Pvt Ltd 2.70 

475 
21341A04D6 

POTNURU SRAVANI 
Polyrub Cooperstandard 

FTS Pvt Ltd 2.70 

476 
21341a0443 

DUBA MOUNIKA RANI 
Polyrub Cooperstandard 

FTS Pvt Ltd 2.70 

477 
21341A04D3 

PONNANA TRIVENI 
Polyrub Cooperstandard 

FTS Pvt Ltd 2.70 

478 
21341A04B0 

MERAKA KIRANMAI 
Polyrub Cooperstandard 

FTS Pvt Ltd 2.70 

479 
21341A0437 

DEEKSHITHA DABBEERU 
Polyrub Cooperstandard 

FTS Pvt Ltd 2.70 
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480 
22345A0403 

PASUPULETI SUPRAJA 
Polyrub Cooperstandard 

FTS Pvt Ltd 2.70 

481 
21341A0432 

CHINTHADA NAVEEN 
Polyrub Cooperstandard 

FTS Pvt Ltd 2.70 

482 
21341A04A9 

MEGHANA POTNURU 
Polyrub Cooperstandard 

FTS Pvt Ltd 2.70 

483 21341A04F1 SAMBANGI RAMYA Alphabridge 4.10 
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484 21341A0264 MADDILA TEJA                                        RDC Concrete 3.60 

485 21341A0277 PATCHARLA SRI DEVI                                  RDC Concrete 3.60 

486 
21341A0204 

BADETI PURNA VAMSI 
KRISHNA                          Infosys 3.60 

487 21341A0205 BAKKU GOWTHAMI                                      Infosys 3.60 

488 21341A0243 KANDAPU SIVAJI                                      Infosys 3.60 

489 21341A0266 MAVUDURU SASI KOWSHIK                               Infosys 3.60 

490 21341A0283 PILLA JISHNU                                        Infosys 3.60 

491 21341A0288 PORAPU CHITTI AYYAPPA                               Infosys 3.60 

492 21341A0289 POTNURU DEEPTHI                                     Infosys 3.60 

493 22345A0205 KONCHADA NANI PRASAD                                Infosys 3.60 

494 22345A0213 TADELA VENKATESH                                    Vem Technologies 4.00 

495 21341A0230 GEDELA MOHITH                                       Vem Technologies 4.00 

496 21341A0210 BEERA SANKAR                                        LTI Mindtree 4.53 

497 21341A02A3 SUGGU SRAVANTHI                                     LTI Mindtree 4.53 

498 21341A02A8 UTTARALA VAMSI                                      LTI Mindtree 4.53 

499 22345A0225 DABBIRU SAI LIKHITH                                 LTI Mindtree 4.53 

500 21341A0208 BANGARU HEMANTH                                     GMR Group 5.50 

501 21341A0214 BONTHU DURGA BHASKAR                                GMR Group 5.50 

502 21341A0222 DASARI DIVYA SRI                                    GMR Group 5.50 

503 21341A0225 DOSALA VISHAL                                       GMR Group 5.50 

504 21341A0228 GANTA LAVANYA                                       GMR Group 5.50 

505 21341A0229 GANTA SAI KEERTHI                                   GMR Group 5.50 

506 21341A0237 HONEY DASIREDDI                                     GMR Group 5.50 

507 21341A0239 JINAGAM CHIRANJEEVI                                 GMR Group 5.50 

508 21341A0245 KARANAM NITHIN                                      GMR Group 5.50 

509 21341A0248 KEMBURU NANDINI                                     GMR Group 5.50 

510 21341A0249 KEMBURU SADWIKA                                     GMR Group 5.50 

511 21341A0279 PATHIVADA SIREESHA                                  GMR Group 5.50 

512 21341A02A4 SUNKARI TEJA                                        GMR Group 5.50 

513 22345A0203 KOVVURI AKHIL REDDY                                 GMR Group 5.50 

514 
22345A0211 

VADDADHI MUKUNDHA 
RAO                               GMR Group 5.50 

515 22345A0222 PENTAKOTA PAVANSATISH                               Megawide 4.50 

516 21341A0242 KADROTHU SAI GANESH                                 Vena Energy 7.00 

517 21341A0297 SALIPALLI JAHHNAVI                                  Vena Energy 7.00 

518 21341A02A2 SILLA ASRITHA                                       Vena Energy 7.00 

519 21341A0278 PATHIVADA NIRMALA                                   Kalgudi Digital 3.60 
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520 21341A0242 KADROTHU SAI GANESH                                 Deloitte 4.00 

521 21341A0271 MUDADLA DEEPAK                                      Beumer Group 4.20 

522 21341A0284 PILLA KALPANA                                       Beumer Group 4.20 

523 20341A0201 ADANGI SAIKIRAN                                     Arrowsight 3.00 

524 21341A0233 GOLLAPALLI SOWJANYA                                 Arrowsight 3.00 

525 21341A0272 MUDILI DHARANI                                      Arrowsight 3.00 

526 21341A0285 PINNINTI ABHISHEK                                   Arrowsight 3.00 

527 21341A0286 PODUGU LAKSHMANA RAO                                Arrowsight 3.00 

528 
21341A02B0 

VAVILAPALLI CHANDRA 
SEKHAR                          Arrowsight 3.00 

529 21341A02B1 VUDAYANA VAGDEVI                                    Arrowsight 3.00 

530 22345A0209 PUPPALA SHARON LILLY                                Arrowsight 3.00 

531 21341A0218 CHEEMALA HARIKA                                     Arrowsight 3.00 

532 
21341A0255 

KORIKANA PARAMESWARA 
RAO                            Technodeal 4.25 

533 21341A0207 BALI PRADEEP KUMAR                                  ARF Design 3.15 

534 21341A0293 PUJARI JANSHI                                       ARF Design 3.15 

535 21341A0254 KONDAPALLI KRISHNAVENI                              GMR Group 5.50 

536 21341A0260 KUPPILI MOHAN SHRIRAM                               GMR Group 5.50 

537 21341A0232 GOKAVALASA SIRISHA                                  GMR Group 5.50 

538 21341A0211 BEPALA RADHA KUMARI                                 GMR Group 5.50 

539 22345A0202 CHALLA PRIYANKA                                     GMR Group 5.50 

540 
22345A0219 

GURUVU SAI SAGAR 
KUMAR                              Solarsquare 3.00 

541 21341A0282 PILLA DINESH                                        Solarsquare 3.00 

542 
22345A0226 

KOVVURU DHANUSH 
VARMA                               Solarsquare 3.00 

543 22345A0206 BODDEPALLI TRIVENI                                  Mufront 3.50 

544 21341A02A0 SATHAPASTHI PRAVALLIKA                              Mufront 3.50 

545 
21341A0227 

GANGISETTI SHANMUKHA 
RAO                            MRF 3.00 

546 21341A0206 BALAGA SAI MRF 3.00 

547 20341A0272 KUPPILI SAI PRANEETH                                MRF 3.00 

548 
20341A0274 

LOKANADHAM CHARATH 
CHANDU       MRF 3.00 

549 21341A0251 KONATHALA POORNESH                                  HTC Global 3.50 

550 
22345A0216 

NAMABATTULA VIJENDRA 
BABU                           MRF 3.00 

551 
21341A0292 

PRAVEEN KRUPA KUMAR 
GUNAPU                          MEIL 3.00 

552 
21341A0263 

LAKSHMI NARAYANA 
GEDELA                             MEIL 3.00 
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553 21341A0299 SASAPU JAGADEESH                                    MEIL 3.00 

554 21341A0216 BUDUMURU MOHITH                                     MEIL 3.00 

555 21341A0267 METTA HIMA RAJA SEKHAR                              MEIL 3.00 

556 
21341A0227 

GANGISETTI SHANMUKHA 
RAO                            MEIL 3.00 

557 
22345A0223 

PANDRANKI SUDHEER 
KUMAR                             MEIL 3.00 

558 
22345A0216 

NAMABATTULA VIJENDRA 
BABU                           MEIL 3.00 

559 
21341A0262 

KURAMANA MANMADA 
RAO                                MEIL 3.00 

560 21341A02B3 YAGATI PRAVEEN                                      MEIL 3.00 

561 21341A0294 PUKKILLA VIJAYKUMAR                                 MEIL 3.00 

562 
21341A0246 

KARANAM SANDEEP 
NAIDU                               MEIL 3.00 

563 21341A02A7 UNKILI VINAY KUMAR                                  MEIL 3.00 

564 
21341A0241 

KADIYAM HARSHA 
VARDHAN                              MEIL 3.00 

565 21341A0223 DATTI SYAMASUNDARRAO                                MEIL 3.00 

566 22345A0217 K DEV                                               MEIL 3.00 

567 21341A0295 RAMESH YALAKALA                                     MEIL 3.00 

568 
21341A0221 

DANIMISETTI KONDALA 
RAO                             MEIL 3.00 

569 
21341A0219 

CHOWDALA 
BARGHAVA                                   MEIL 3.00 

570 21341A0215 BONU MANIKANTA                                      MEIL 3.00 

571 21341A0234 GUNAPU SURESH                                       MEIL 3.00 

572 22345A0204 LOKONDA MOHIT MEIL 3.00 

573 22345A0221 PEDADA RAJITH KUMAR                                 MEIL 3.00 

574 21341A0252 KONDAKA SAI TARUN                                   MEIL 3.00 

575 21341A0212 BOGI VENKATA PAVAN                                  MEIL 3.00 

576 21341A0213 BOMMALI HARINI                                      GMR Group 5.50 

577 21341A0273 MULA PRADEEP                                        MRF 3.00 

578 22345A0212 POTHALA NAVEEN KUMAR                                MRF 3.00 

579 21341A0276 PARUSUBOTU SIVA Delphi TVS 2.19 

580 21341A0291 POTNURU YASWANTH Delphi TVS 2.19 

581 21341A0299 SASAPU JAGADEESH Delphi TVS 2.19 

582 
21341A0253 

KONDAMUDI ANASUYA 
SAMHITHA Arrowsight 3.00 

583 21341A0296 REDLAM LIKHITHA Arrowsight 3.00 

584 21341A02A9 VAKADA PRAVALLIKA Arrowsight 3.00 



 
 

56 
 

585 
21341A02B4 

YAJJALA GNANESWARA 
KUMAR Arrowsight 3.00 

586 21341A02B6 YEDAKULA HARINI Arrowsight 3.00 

587 21341A0235 GUNUPURU SOWJANYA Cadsys 4.26 

588 
22345A0215 

SHAIK PAREESHA 
Polyrub Cooperstandard FTS 

Pvt Ltd 2.70 

589 21341A0290 POTNURU LOHITA Thosiba 5.50 

590 22345A0214 ABDUL AMIR                                          Esennar 2.60 

591 22345A0212 POTHALA NAVEEN KUMAR                                Esennar 2.60 

592 
21341A0204 

BADETI PURNA VAMSI 
KRISHNA                          Esennar 2.60 
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IT STUDENTS PLACED DATA FOR 2025 OUTBATCH  

S.N
o 

JNTU NO NAME COMPANY 
CTC 
LPA 

593 
21341A1249 

IMMANNI VENKATA NARAYANA 
CHOWDARY                   DeltaX 7.00 

594 21341A12C3 
VAKKALAGADDA VENKATA SATYA 
VINAY                    PalTech 6.00 

595 21341A1273 MENDA USHA                                          Cognizant - Gen C 4.00 

596 21341A1283 NAKKA RONALD SUDHEER                                Cognizant - Gen C 4.00 

597 21341A1287 NUNNA TARUN VENKATA SAI                             Cognizant - Gen C 4.00 

598 
21341A12C3 

VAKKALAGADDA VENKATA SATYA 
VINAY                    Cognizant - Gen C 4.00 

599 
21341A1201 

ADDAGALLA GOVARDHAN SAI 
ANIRUDH                     Infosys 3.60 

600 21341A1207 BADE RAMBABU                                        Infosys 3.60 

601 21341A1209 BALIVADA HARISH                                     Infosys 6.25 

602 21341A1210 BANISETTI RENUKA                                    Infosys 3.60 

603 21341A1215 BEERA JHANSI                                        Infosys 3.60 

604 21341A1217 BEVARA MOUNIKA                                      Infosys 3.60 

605 21341A1219 BHOGI RUCHITA                                       Infosys 3.60 

606 21341A1223 BONGI POOJA                                         Infosys 3.60 

607 21341A1224 BONIGALA ROHAN ABHINAV                              Infosys 3.60 

608 21341A1226 BOTCHA SAI SOMESWAR                                 Infosys 3.60 

609 21341A1230 CHIMMIRI BALA SUDHEER KUMAR                         Infosys 3.60 

610 21341A1234 DIKKALA DURGAKANTH                                  Infosys 3.60 

611 21341A1235 DORA DEVI PRASAD                                    Infosys 3.60 

612 21341A1237 GADIPARTHI TARAKA LAKSHMAN                          Infosys 3.60 

613 21341A1241 GEMBALI SAI KIRAN                                   Infosys 6.25 

614 21341A1243 GOLIYA BHAVANI                                      Infosys 3.60 

615 21341A1250 INUMULA INDU                                        Infosys 3.60 

616 21341A1251 IPPILI SAI CHANDU                                   Infosys 3.60 

617 
21341A1252 

JAYANTI KAMESWARI SURYA NAGA 
BHARATI                Infosys 3.60 

618 21341A1253 JOGULA SHARAT KUMAR                                 Infosys 3.60 

619 21341A1254 K SIVA SAI NARAYANA                                 Infosys 6.25 

620 21341A1257 KASIREDDI LAHARI                                    Infosys 6.25 

621 21341A1258 KELLA LOKESHWAR                                     Infosys 3.60 

622 21341A1267 KUPPILI SIVA SAI CHARAN                             Infosys 3.60 

623 21341A1269 MADDI YESWANTH                                      Infosys 3.60 

624 21341A1271 MARAM YASHWANTH                                     Infosys 3.60 

625 21341A1281 NAGIREDDY PRANAYKUMAR                               Infosys 3.60 

626 21341A1295 PITCHIKA VENKATA SAI                                Infosys 3.60 



 
 

58 
 

627 21341A12A3 PUNNANA THAVITI NAIDU                               Infosys 3.60 

628 21341A12A6 RAYAVARAPU SIRI PRANATHI                            Infosys 3.60 

629 21341A12B5 SUNKARA CHANDRA SEKHAR                              Infosys 3.60 

630 21341A12B6 SUNNAMUDDI SAI KRISHNA                              Infosys 3.60 

631 21341A12C6 VARSHITA VYDA                                       Infosys 3.60 

632 22345A1209 KANISETTI MOHAN KRISHNA                             Infosys 3.60 

633 
21341A1218 

BHOGAPURAPU CHANDU                                  
Nisum 

Technologies 4.20 

634 
21341A12A2 

PUJARI HIRANMAYEE PANDA                             
Nisum 

Technologies 4.20 

635 21341A12A7 REDDY SUSMITHA                                      Modak Analytics 4.00 

636 
21341A12B9 

TIRUMALARAJU AMRUTHA                                
Nisum 

Technologies 4.20 

637 
21341A1249 

IMMANNI VENKATA NARAYANA 
CHOWDARY                   Revidd 4.50 

638 21341A1230 CHIMMIRI BALA SUDHEER KUMAR                         Revidd 4.50 

639 21341A1210 BANISETTI RENUKA                                    Revidd 4.50 

640 21341A1205 ATHUKURI SUPRIYA                                    Revidd 4.50 

641 21341A1222 BOKKA POOJA                                         LTI Mindtree 4.53 

642 21341A1231 CHINNI AMRUTHA VAMSI                                LTI Mindtree 4.53 

643 21341A1246 GOTTAPU ABHISHEK KUMAR                              LTI Mindtree 4.53 

644 21341A1247 GUDLA SATYA ABHISHEK                                LTI Mindtree 4.53 

645 21341A1259 KHANDAVILLI ANUSHA                                  LTI Mindtree 4.53 

646 21341A1275 MOHAMMAD GAFFAR                                     LTI Mindtree 4.53 

647 21341A12A1 POTNURU SRAVAN KUMAR                                LTI Mindtree 4.53 

648 21341A12A4 RAMBA HARITHA                                       LTI Mindtree 4.53 

649 21341A12B3 SHANTATI PRANEETH                                   LTI Mindtree 4.53 

650 21341A12C1 TURPATI RAVINDRA                                    LTI Mindtree 4.53 

651 21341A1221 BODDEPALLI BHARGAV                                  GMR Group 5.50 

652 21341A1291 PEDAREDLA SARATH KUMAR                              Kalgudi Digital 3.60 

653 22345A1202 LINGALA BALAKRISHNA                                 Kalgudi Digital 3.60 

654 21341A1228 CHEBROLU SAIKANTH                                   Deloitte 4.00 

655 21341A1276 MOHAMMAD YASEEN                                     Polycab 6.00 

656 21341A1225 BONTHU YAMUNA                                       GMR Group 5.50 

657 21341A1211 BANTU UDAY TEJA                                     GMR Group 5.50 

658 21341A1236 DUKKA GAYATRI                                       HTC Global 3.50 

659 21341A1279 MYGAPU KAMAL TEJ                                    HTC Global 3.50 

660 21341A1268 LENKA MEGHANA                                       HTC Global 3.50 

661 21341A1277 MOKSHA KOTHARI                                      HTC Global 3.50 

662 21341A1244 GONDU JASWANTH KUMAR                                HTC Global 3.50 

663 21341A1230 CHIMMIRI BALA SUDHEER KUMAR                         Possiable Works 8.00 
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664 21341A1233 DHULIPUDI VARSHA SRI LAKSHMI                        Regami Solutions 3.00 

665 21341A1212 BASA SANTOSH KAVYA                                   Akrivia HCM 3.50 

666 21341A12C5 VARRI SWATHI Cognizant Gen-C 4.00 

667 21341A1229 CHELIKANI SUPRAJA Cadsys 4.26 

668 21341A1264 KOTNANA NAVEEN KUMAR Cadsys 4.26 

669 21341A1292 PILLA RAGHAVENDRA SAI Cadsys 4.26 

670 21341A1296 PITTA SAI JAGADEESH Cadsys 4.26 
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MECH STUDENTS PLACED DATA FOR 2025 OUTBATCH  

S.N
o 

JNTU NO NAME COMPANY 
CTC 
LPA 

671 

21341A0307 

ARATIKATLA SAI VAMSI                                Philips Engineering Services 2.40 

672 

21341A0315 

BONELA DILEEPKUMAR                                  Philips Engineering Services 2.40 

673 

21341A0338 

GONDELA CHARAN                                      Philips Engineering Services 2.40 

674 

21341A0342 

GURUGU SUDEERKUMAR                                  Philips Engineering Services 2.40 

675 

21341A0343 

GURUGUBELLI AKHIL                                   Philips Engineering Services 2.40 

676 

21341A03D0 

SUNKARI SRI HARSHAN                                 Philips Engineering Services 2.40 

677 

21341A03E6 

NAVEEN SOI                                          Philips Engineering Services 2.40 

678 

22345A0335 

RANA SANDEEP                                        Philips Engineering Services 2.40 

679 

21341A03E3 YARABALA 
JYOTHEESWARA RAO                           Philips Engineering Services 2.40 

680 
21341A03E0 

VAVILAPALLI LEELA 
PRASAD                            Rashmi Metaliks 4.80 

681 22345A0326 THOTA SAIKIRAN                                      Rashmi Metaliks 4.80 

682 22345A0338 PEERUKATLA PAVAN                                    Rashmi Metaliks 4.80 

683 21341A0318 BUGATHA MAHESH                                      Rashmi Metaliks 4.80 

684 21341a0330 DEVIREDDY SAI GANESH                                Rashmi Metaliks 4.80 

685 
21341A0358 

KONDRI KALYAN 
KUMAR                                 Rashmi Metaliks 4.80 

686 
21341A0377 

METIKOTI HEMANTH 
KUMAR                              Rashmi Metaliks 4.80 

687 
21341A0349 

KAMBALA SATEESH 
KUMAR                               Rashmi Metaliks 4.80 
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688 21341A0352 KARAKA ABHISHEK                                     Rashmi Metaliks 4.80 

689 
21341A0372 

MAILAPILLI BHASKARA 
RAO                             Rashmi Metaliks 4.80 

690 21341A03D6 VANA DHANUJAY                                       Rashmi Metaliks 4.80 

691 
21341A0326 

CHOKKAPU BHASKARA 
RAO                               Infosys 3.60 

692 
21341A03E4 

YARNANA DURGA 
RAJASEKHAR                            Infosys 3.60 

693 22345A0308 BADIJANA KARTHIKEYA                                 Vem Technologies 4.00 

694 21341A0303 AMBALLA MANIKANTA                                   India Cements 5.12 

695 21341A0369 LOPINTI AJAY KUMAR                                  India Cements 5.12 

696 
21341A0384 

MUNUKOLA VAMSI 
KRISHNA                              India Cements 5.12 

697 22345A0305 PATHIVADA SRINU                                     India Cements 5.12 

698 22345A0310 DUBA VENKATESH                                      India Cements 5.12 

699 22345A0317 METTA SAIDEEPAK                                     India Cements 5.12 

700 21341A0345 JAGARAPU HARIKA                                     Tata Advanced Systems 5.00 

701 
21341A0399 

PEDA BALIYARA SIMHUNI 
INDHU                         Tata Advanced Systems 5.00 

702 21341A0398 PATTEESAPU AVYAKTA                                  Tata Advanced Systems 5.00 

703 21341A03B0 POTNURU VARUN                                       Milekal 4.80 

704 21341A03D8 VASETTI KRISHNA RAO                                 Milekal 4.80 

705 22345A0319 GEDI LALITH KUMAR                                   Milekal 4.80 

706 
21341A0361 

KOPPANADHAM 
JASMITHA SAI                            GGS Engineering Services 3.57 

707 21341A0367 LANDA NIHARIKA                                      GGS Engineering Services 3.57 

708 21341A0368 LOLUGU LAVANYA                                      GGS Engineering Services 3.57 

709 21341A0376 MARISARLA SWAPNA                                    GGS Engineering Services 3.57 

710 22345A0312 NUKA ARCHANA                                        GGS Engineering Services 3.57 

711 21341A0385 MUTCHARLA USHARANI                                  GGS Engineering Services 3.57 

712 21341A03A3 POGIRI GOWTHAMI                                     GGS Engineering Services 3.57 

713 21341A03D9 VATTI MEGHANA                                       GGS Engineering Services 3.57 

714 
21341A0356 

KETIREDDY GOWTHAM 
KUMAR                             LTI Mindtree 4.53 

715 21341A0380 MOYYA MANOJ KUMAR                                   LTI Mindtree 4.53 

716 
21341A0310 

BANTUPALLI LALITH 
ABHILASH                          GMR Group 5.50 

717 
21341A0327 

DANDI SRIVEDA RAMA 
RATNAM                           GMR Group 5.50 

718 21341A0341 GURAVAM JYOTSHNA                                    GMR Group 5.50 

719 21341A0346 JALUMURU LOHITH                                     GMR Group 5.50 

720 21341A0355 KATHILI SURESH                                      GMR Group 5.50 
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721 
21341A0370 

MACHARLA VENKATA 
SURYA TEJA                         GMR Group 5.50 

722 
21341A0371 

MADUGULA MANOJ 
KUMAR                                GMR Group 5.50 

723 21341A0374 MAKKA JYOSHNA                                       GMR Group 5.50 

724 21341A0388 NAKKANA DADI BABU                                   GMR Group 5.50 

725 21341A03B4 RAJAPU JITHENDRA                                    GMR Group 5.50 

726 21341A03C3 SANKA SATYA SAI                                     GMR Group 5.50 

727 21341A03E2 VYSYARAJU PRUDHVI RAJ                               GMR Group 5.50 

728 22345A0301 MAMIDI YUVARAJ                                      GMR Group 5.50 

729 22345A0337 VARANASI SAI                                        GMR Group 5.50 

730 22345A0329 BALLANKI PRADEEP                                    Interach Building 4.00 

731 21341A0309 BANDARU JOSHUA                                      Interach Building 4.00 

732 21341A0319 BUNGA KRANTHI KUMAR                                 Interach Building 4.00 

733 
21341A0327 

DANDI SRIVEDA RAMA 
RATNAM                           Interach Building 4.00 

734 22345A0312 NUKA ARCHANA                                        Interach Building 4.00 

735 
21341A03B3 

RACHAMADUGU 
SUMANTH                                 Interach Building 4.00 

736 
22345A0318 

VELLANKI JEEVAN 
KISHORE                             Interach Building 4.00 

737 21341A0309 BANDARU JOSHUA                                      JSW 6.00 

738 21341A0318 BUGATHA MAHESH                                      JSW 6.00 

739 21341A0325 CHENAMALLA BALAJI                                   JSW 6.00 

740 
21341A0326 

CHOKKAPU BHASKARA 
RAO                               JSW 6.00 

741 21341a0346 JALUMURU LOHITH                                     JSW 6.00 

742 21341A0347 JAMMU DURGA RAO                                     JSW 6.00 

743 21341A0363 KOTI JITHENDRA                                      JSW 6.00 

744 
21341A0310 

BANTUPALLI LALITH 
ABHILASH                          JSW 6.00 

745 21341A0303 AMBALLA MANIKANTA                                   JSW 6.00 

746 21341A0380 MOYYA MANOJ KUMAR                                   JSW 6.00 

747 21341A0388 NAKKANA DADI BABU                                   JSW 6.00 

748 21341A0333 GANDIVALASA NAVYASRI                                JSW 6.00 

749 
21341A0395 

PANCHIREDDY 
KONDALARAO                              JSW 6.00 

750 
21341a0375 

MAMIDIPAKA 
PHANINDRA                                JSW 6.00 

751 21341A03A4 POLAKI GOPIDEV                                      JSW 6.00 

752 21341A03B9 ROUTHU SIVA KUMAR                                   JSW 6.00 

753 21341A0330 DEVIREDDY SAI GANESH                                JSW 6.00 



 
 

63 
 

754 21341A03C5 SATHIVADA SAI CHARAN                                JSW 6.00 

755 21341A03C3 SANKA SATYA SAI                                     JSW 6.00 

756 21341A03C7 SIRIPURAPU YOHAN                                    JSW 6.00 

757 21341A03D7 VANJARAPU ASHOK                                     JSW 6.00 

758 
21341A03E0 

VAVILAPALLI LEELA 
PRASAD                            JSW 6.00 

759 21341A0331 DOKALA VIVEK VARDHAN                                JSW 6.00 

760 21341A03E2 VYSYARAJU PRUDHVI RAJ                               JSW 6.00 

761 
21341A03E4 

YARNANA DURGA 
RAJASEKHAR                            JSW 6.00 

762 
21341A03E5 

YENDAMURI 
VENKATARAMANA                             JSW 6.00 

763 21341A0345 JAGARAPU HARIKA                                     Vena Energy 7.00 

764 21341A0336 GODDU DEVAHARSHA                                    GMR Group 5.00 

765 21341A0382 MULLU PAVANI                                        GMR Group 5.00 

766 
21341A03B1 

PULLETIKURTHI TARUN 
KUMAR                           Beumer Group 4.20 

767 22345A0303 UTLA SRIVALLI                                       Beumer Group 4.20 

768 22345A0308 BADIJANA KARTHIKEYA                                 Medha Servo Drives 5.16 

769 22345A0332 GANJI AJAY BABU                                     Polycab 6.00 

770 
21341A0344 

INAPAGURTHI MURALI 
MOHAN                            

Coromandel International 
Ltd., 4.80 

771 
21341A0349 

KAMBALA SATEESH 
KUMAR                               

Coromandel International 
Ltd., 4.80 

772 
22345A0338 

PEERUKATLA PAVAN                                    
Coromandel International 

Ltd., 4.80 

773 22345A0326 THOTA SAIKIRAN                                      GMR Group 5.50 

774 21341A03D6 VANA DHANUJAY                                       GMR Group 5.50 

775 21341A03E1 VIVEKANANDA MANDULA                                 GMR Group 5.50 

776 21341A0389 NALLA RAHUL                                         GMR Group 5.50 

777 
22345A0324 

SALAMKAYALA SAI 
SANTOSH                             GMR Group 5.50 

778 21341A0392 PADALA KISHORE                                      GMR Group 5.50 

779 21341A03A0 PEDDI SAMPATH KUMAR                                 GMR Group 5.50 

780 
21341A0372 

MAILAPILLI BHASKARA 
RAO                             Solarsquare 3.00 

781 21341A0391 NULU DURGA SAI                                      Solarsquare 3.00 

782 22345A0313 BOLLINA VIVEK                                       Solarsquare 3.00 

783 21341A0381 MUDDADA JAYA KRISHNA                                Solarsquare 3.00 

784 
21341A0386 

NAGALLA 
SATYANARAYANA                               MRF 3.00 

785 20341A0379 KANCHARAPU VIVEK                                    MRF 3.00 



 
 

64 
 

786 
22345A0323 

BUDANKAYALA PAVAN 
PRASAD                            MRF 3.00 

787 21341A0337 GOLIVI NARENDRA                                     MRF 3.00 

788 21341A0364 KOTNI PRAMOD KUMAR                                  MRF 3.00 

789 22345A0320 VELAGA AVINASH                                      MRF 3.00 

790 21341A0351 KANDI CHANDU                                        MRF 3.00 

791 21341A0360 KONGARAPU SAI                                       MRF 3.00 

792 21341A0387 NAGAVARAPU SAIKUMAR                                 MRF 3.00 

793 21341A03D5 UTTARAVALLI VASU                                    MRF 3.00 

794 21341A03B7 ROUTHU RAGHU                                        MRF 3.00 

795 21341A0313 BOKKELA ABHISHEK                                    MRF 3.00 

796 21341A0383 MUNAKALA SIDDU                                      MRF 3.00 

797 21341A0354 KASPA NAVEEN                                        MRF 3.00 

798 
21341A0378 

MODALAVALASA RATNA 
TEJA                             MRF 3.00 

799 21341A0393 PALINA KOMALA RAO                                   MRF 3.00 

800 
21341A0377 

METIKOTI HEMANTH 
KUMAR                              MRF 3.00 

801 
22345A0340 

CHANDAKA SUMANTH 
NAIDU                              MRF 3.00 

802 
22345A0315 

PATHIVADA 
DURGAPRASAD                               MEIL 3.00 

803 21341A0359 KONDRI SURENDRA                                     MEIL 3.00 

804 21341A03A5 POLAKI KARTHIKEYA                                   MEIL 3.00 

805 22345A0321 KESARAPU SAIKUMAR                                   MEIL 3.00 

806 21341A0358 KONDRI KALYAN KUMAR                                 MEIL 3.00 

807 22345A0304 BONELA VAMSI                                        MEIL 3.00 

808 
21341A0322 

CHALLA 
UMARAJESWARARAO                              MEIL 3.00 

809 22345A0316 PULI MAHESH                                         MEIL 3.00 

810 22345A0325 BHYRI SOMESWARA RAO                                 MEIL 3.00 

811 
22345A0327 

VOONNA 
JAGADEESHKUMAR                               MEIL 3.00 

812 
22345A0309 

CHEEDI 
UMAMAHESWARARAO                              MEIL 3.00 

813 21341A0352 KARAKA ABHISHEK                                     MEIL 3.00 

814 22345A0336 DASETTI SANDEEP                                     MEIL 3.00 

815 21341A0317 BOTSA PAVITHRA KUMAR                                MEIL 3.00 

816 22345A0322 MAVURI SIVA RAJ                                     MEIL 3.00 

817 21341A0334 GEDDA DHANUNJAY                                     MEIL 3.00 

818 21341A03B8 ROUTHU SIVA                                         MEIL 3.00 

819 22345A0302 TORIKA MAHENDRA                                     MEIL 3.00 
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820 21341A0350 KAMBALA VENKATESH MEIL 3.00 

821 
21341A03D2 

TAMMINENI 
MANASAMITRA                               MEIL 3.00 

822 22345A0341 POTNURU DILEEP                                      MEIL 3.00 

823 21341A0316 BOTSA GANESH                                        MRF 3.00 

824 21341A0343 GURUGUBELLI AKHIL                                   MRF 3.00 

825 
21341A0357 

KOMMU JAGADEESWARA 
RAO                              MRF 3.00 

826 21341A0390 NELLI HARIKRISHNA                                   MRF 3.00 

827 21341A0396 PAPPALA RAJASHEKAR                                  MRF 3.00 

828 21341A0397 PATHINA MOHANRAO                                    MRF 3.00 

829 21341A03A8 POTNURU DEVARAJ                                     MRF 3.00 

830 21341A03B2 PYDI ANANDARAO                                      MRF 3.00 

831 21341A03B6 ROMPIVALASA SANDEEP                                 MRF 3.00 

832 21341A03C2 SAMANTHULA RAMESH                                   MRF 3.00 

833 21341A03D3 TANKALA RAJKUMAR                                    MRF 3.00 

834 21341A03E6 NAVEEN SOI                                          MRF 3.00 

835 
22345A0311 

MALLA VENKATA SIVA 
RAMA KRISHNA                     MRF 3.00 

836 22345A0328 RELLI VAMSI                                         MRF 3.00 

837 
21341A0378 

MODALAVALASA RATNA 
TEJA GGS Engineering Services 3.57 

838 
21341A0377 

METIKOTI HEMANTH 
KUMAR 

Polyrub Cooperstandard FTS 
Pvt Ltd 2.70 

 


